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As required by Section 8-11-35 (D) of the South Carolina Code of Laws, "the Comptroller General, 
after June thirtieth of each year, shall report to the Senate Finance Committee and the House 
Ways and Means Committee the names of all employees receiving dual compensation and the 
amounts received.” 

The attached report was prepared both from records obtained from the South Carolina Enterprise 
Information System (SCEIS) and from data supplied by "Lump Sum" agencies.  The Comptroller 
General’s Office makes no representation regarding the accuracy and completeness of the data 
supplied by these agencies.  Lump Sum agencies for the fiscal year 2024-2025 for the purposes 
of this report are listed below: 

(1) Clemson University
(2) Coastal Carolina University
(3) Francis Marion University
(4) Lander University
(5) Medical University of South Carolina
(6) South Carolina State University
(7) The Citadel
(8) University of Charleston
(9) University of South Carolina Campuses

(10) Winthrop University
(11) All Technical Colleges

In the report that follows, the “paying agency” is the agency paying the dual compensation, and 
the “home agency” is the agency where the employee is regularly employed.  Dual employment 
occurs when an employee in a full-time equivalent (FTE) position accepts additional temporary 
employment with his or her home agency or with another state agency.  The report is organized 
by paying agency.  In many instances, the paying agency is also the home agency.   



SUMMARY BY PAYING AGENCY 

DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT
FISCAL YEAR 2024-2025

AGENCY AMOUNT PAID Page Number

Aiken Technical College $45,659 6

Central Carolina Technical College $362,292 7

Clemson University $1,331,416 10

Coastal Carolina University $1,268,042 16

Corrections, Department of $75,477 23

Denmark Technical College $40,450 24

Employment & Workforce, Department of $1,235 25

Environmental Services, Department of $114,655 26

Florence-Darlington Technical College $400,993 27

Francis Marion University $5,200 29

Governor's School for Agriculture at John de la Howe $18,030 30

Governor's School for Science & Math $14,637 31

Governor's School for the Arts & Humanities $15,701 32

Greenville Technical College $429,053 33

Health & Human Services, Department of $9,260 36

Horry-Georgetown Technical College $136,969 37

Juvenile Justice, Department of $6,495 38

Lander University $258,055 39

Medical University of South Carolina $147,239 42

Mental Health, Department of $1,421,419 43

Midlands Technical College $2,448,449 49

Northeastern Technical College $3,300 56

Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College $47,473 57

Piedmont Technical College $193,012 58

Public Employee Benefit Authority $13,430 59

School for the Deaf and the Blind $115,309 60

Social Services, Department of $2,500 61



SUMMARY BY PAYING AGENCY 

DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT
FISCAL YEAR 2024-2025

AGENCY AMOUNT PAID Page Number

South Carolina State University $24,000 62

Spartanburg Community College $279,618 63

Technical College of the Lowcountry $49,122 65

The Citadel $13,000 66

The Senate, Legislative Department $2,000 67

Transportation, Department of $1,220 68

Tri-County Technical College $92,263 69

Trident Technical College $393,684 70

University of Charleston $441,355 72

University of South Carolina - Aiken $268,317 76

University of South Carolina - Beaufort $78,242 82

University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,238,423 80

University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $20,261 103

University of South Carolina - Greenville School of Medicine $4,895 104

University of South Carolina - Lancaster $136,573 105

University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $57,990 106

University of South Carolina - Sumter $163,330 107

University of South Carolina - Union $157,637 108

University of South Carolina - Upstate $269,398 109

Vocational Rehabilitation, Department of $22,212 111

Williamsburg Technical College $59,225 112

Winthrop University $325,662 113

York Technical College $655,368 116

$17,679,541



DETAIL BY PAYING AGENCY 
D U A L   E M P L O Y M E N T   R E P O R T 



DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Aiken Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Black, Erynn S Aiken Technical College $5,637

Daniels, Angela T Greenville Technical College $6,080

Daniels, Mark H Aiken Technical College $1,550

Groseclose, Susan H University of South Carolina - Aiken $1,600

Hawcroft, Meredith G University of South Carolina - Aiken $3,570

Jordan, Kimberly K Williamsburg Technical College $9,025

Kingery, Kevin S Aiken Technical College $3,781

McCord, Bruce E Aiken Technical College $2,250

Stribling, Charles E Aiken Technical College $4,766

Turnbull, Edward K Public Employee Benefit Authority $5,120

Wilson, Amanda F Aiken Technical College $2,280

Agency Total: $45,659
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Central Carolina Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Bailey, Jessica H Central Carolina Technical College $9,248

Benenhaley, Amber M Central Carolina Technical College $2,486

Bergenn, Matthew P Central Carolina Technical College $4,736

Bird, Kayla L Central Carolina Technical College $10,528

Bloom, Erin T Central Carolina Technical College $736

Bodiford, Alecia A Central Carolina Technical College $775

Bradley, Pequita Corrections, Department of $1,093

Brigman, Keith G Central Carolina Technical College $2,672

Buzzard, Ashley L Spartanburg Community College $1,568

Cady, Matthew L Central Carolina Technical College $2,961

Calhoun, Patina T Central Carolina Technical College $1,504

Callihan, Lisa B Central Carolina Technical College $2,705

Castleberry, Joshua S Central Carolina Technical College $8,480

Chalupa, Scott G Central Carolina Technical College $2,000

Charlton, Alesandra N Central Carolina Technical College $7,488

Cox, Matthew S Central Carolina Technical College $3,072

Cruz, Leoncia C Clemson University $1,504

Cunningham, Wendy Jo Central Carolina Technical College $1,504

David, Fatima M Central Carolina Technical College $3,008

Davis, Marie B Central Carolina Technical College $4,681

Dickson, Robbin D Central Carolina Technical College $605

Drayton, Hakeem D Central Carolina Technical College $752

Driffin, SaDazia Central Carolina Technical College $2,272

DuBose, Taylor B Central Carolina Technical College $7,770

Felter, Robin M Central Carolina Technical College $963

Fillion, Tiffany N Central Carolina Technical College $752

Floyd, Lisa K Central Carolina Technical College $2,334

Foote, Larry L Central Carolina Technical College $4,888

Fulmer, Todd A Central Carolina Technical College $6,242

Gage, Lisa J Central Carolina Technical College $12,642

Gaston, Elena Central Carolina Technical College $3,072

Gooding, Charles J Central Carolina Technical College $608

Grigg, John Central Carolina Technical College $5,160

Hannibal, Terri T Public Health, Department of $5,584

Harrison, Larry A Midlands Technical College $1,504

Humphries, Amanda J Central Carolina Technical College $3,008
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Central Carolina Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Humphries Jr, Ladell E Central Carolina Technical College $752

Hunt, Stephen E Central Carolina Technical College $2,880

James, Sylvia C Central Carolina Technical College $748

Johnson, Mary A Central Carolina Technical College $8,840

Kennedy, Maryon S Central Carolina Technical College $6,259

Kuzbary, Daniel M Central Carolina Technical College $3,008

Lauzon, Laura A Central Carolina Technical College $2,087

Lea, Jessica B Central Carolina Technical College $1,943

Lomax, John E Central Carolina Technical College $3,108

Maggard, Anna T Central Carolina Technical College $5,599

Mahaffey, Natalie S Central Carolina Technical College $2,807

McCants, Terrence L Central Carolina Technical College $12,107

McClary, Trevon D Central Carolina Technical College $1,579

McElveen, Christi P Central Carolina Technical College $912

McGainey, Tiffani A Central Carolina Technical College $5,264

Miller, Rebecca R Central Carolina Technical College $3,760

Moore, Darla J Central Carolina Technical College $7,009

Moore, David E Central Carolina Technical College $22,816

Moore, Terrie Central Carolina Technical College $2,256

Morris, Andrew N Central Carolina Technical College $432

Nesbitt, Susan M Central Carolina Technical College $4,512

Niles, DeAnn K Central Carolina Technical College $433

Nowosielski, Zachary T Central Carolina Technical College $752

Oliver, William R Central Carolina Technical College $1,312

Osborne, Beverly S Central Carolina Technical College $9,851

Perry, Jennifer H Central Carolina Technical College $7,426

Poole, Joey R Central Carolina Technical College $4,706

Reis, Axel H Central Carolina Technical College $2,528

Robinson, Orlando M Central Carolina Technical College $6,016

Sabina, Tricia L Central Carolina Technical College $2,381

Scott, Charles G Central Carolina Technical College $376

Smalls, Lashonda S Social Services, Department of $1,620

Stewart, Gwendolyn Central Carolina Technical College $3,760

Sullivan-Ham, Katheryn Central Carolina Technical College $7,360

Thomas, Samantha B Central Carolina Technical College $1,665

Thornton, Sally M Central Carolina Technical College $5,264
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Central Carolina Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Tisdale, Cheri W Central Carolina Technical College $6,144

Toland, Lisa D Piedmont Technical College $5,613

Triana, Timothy G Central Carolina Technical College $2,304

Tyner, Bobby E Central Carolina Technical College $6,304

Tyree, Jennifer L Central Carolina Technical College $6,519

Watkins, Chris C Central Carolina Technical College $4,896

Watkins, Raymond M Central Carolina Technical College $10,136

Weber, Bimbrie A Central Carolina Technical College $13,146

Weber, Max R Central Carolina Technical College $7,680

Weber, Penny L Central Carolina Technical College $4,448

Wheeler, Micheline B Central Carolina Technical College $7,008

Williams, Leslie D Central Carolina Technical College $1,457

Young, Beth E Central Carolina Technical College $1,604

Agency Total: $362,292
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Clemson University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Acker, Serita Clemson University $12,000

Adams, Emilie V Clemson University $4,667

Adcock, Ray A Clemson University $5,208

Alvarez, Arthur A Clemson University $7,304

Anthony, Jeffrey L Clemson University $4,175

Armstrong, Leslie L Clemson University $25,000

Ashton, Susanna M Clemson University $500

Baker, Abigail H Clemson University $6,250

Bardusk, Kelly L Clemson University $6,000

Barnes, James D Clemson University $800

Barrett, Shannon T Clemson University $4,375

Barrientos, Christian Clemson University $6,667

Bates, Celeste C Clemson University $13,075

Bean, Janet L Clemson University $330

Belanger, Michael J Clemson University $1,500

Biggers, Judith H Clemson University $6,000

Bishop, Justin A Clemson University $1,584

Black, Kathryn H Clemson University $6,303

Bolding, Candice W Clemson University $5,000

Bowen, Cassidi E Clemson University $1,500

Brame, Scott E Clemson University $8,916

Bundrick, Alfred E Clemson University $4,000

Bunyea, Callie M Clemson University $1,789

Burgess, Lena M Clemson University $5,000

Burke, Amy F Clemson University $4,000

Burton III, O'Neil B Clemson University $6,000

Calkin, Neil J Clemson University $6,000

Carroll, Shelby E Clemson University $4,306

Catalano, Joshua C Clemson University $14,445

Chambers, Jacob H Clemson University $16,000

Chandler, Summer D Clemson University $6,000

Che, Stacy M Clemson University $9,521

Cho, Su R Clemson University $500

Cloninger, Patrick L Natural Resources, Department of $3,970

Coli, Amy Clemson University $1,769

Cook, Charles T Clemson University $20,245
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Clemson University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Crist-Wagner, Keri J Clemson University $12,000

Dallmann, Luke D Clemson University $3,358

Dancz, Claire L Clemson University $3,500

Danuser, Emily N Clemson University $14,000

Davis-Gross, Rose E Clemson University $19,104

DeLuna, Norma A Clemson University $1,500

DePriest, Gail Clemson University $9,750

DiBenedetto, Catherine A Clemson University $10,000

Dillard, James W Clemson University $4,681

Dillard, Stacy L Clemson University $1,750

Drake Jr, Timothy M Clemson University $5,000

Dunn, John W Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $2,806

Dunn, William P Clemson University $1,250

Fennell, Carroll D Clemson University $1,667

Fields, David M Clemson University $4,000

Fine, Amanda C Clemson University $12,000

Fischer, Melinda W Clemson University $6,458

Fitzmaurice, Stephen B Clemson University $625

Foltz, David C Clemson University $20,000

Fortner, Landrum E Clemson University $2,714

Foster, Jon T Clemson University $1,792

Fox, Michelle S Clemson University $5,000

Frager, Robert D Clemson University $13,198

Fuller, Kristin M Clemson University $4,201

Galbraith, Joseph P Clemson University $15,000

Gallagher, Eliza D Clemson University $6,000

Gauthier, Richard W Clemson University $15,000

Gibson, Rogan S Clemson University $3,000

Godfrey, Jesse A Clemson University $27,250

Goree, Jennifer M Clemson University $24,000

Grant, Anne M Clemson University $12,344

Greene, Annel K Clemson University $22,026

Haney, Shawn D Clemson University $6,000

Hart, Anna K Clemson University $1,000

Heffington, Leslie E Clemson University $5,000

Hellams, Kenneth R Clemson University $915
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Clemson University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Henry, Douglas C Clemson University $540

Herrick, Amy M Clemson University $18,750

Hollingsworth, Carl W Clemson University $16,500

Honea, Allison B Clemson University $5,000

Hopkins, Jeffrey A Clemson University $7,212

Hudson, Mark D Clemson University $2,314

Hurlburt, Timothy R Clemson University $13,528

Hyman, Anna C Clemson University $5,000

Jacobi, Jane E Clemson University $4,705

Jesch, Elliot D Clemson University $6,000

Johnson, Iman L Clemson University $964

Jones, Roy I Clemson University $346

Joseph, Mark A Clemson University $1,825

Kearney, Ashley B Clemson University $1,500

Kennedy, Alejandra S Clemson University $29,000

Kennedy, Kevin W Clemson University $5,778

King, William E Clemson University $4,803

Knox, David K Clemson University $5,333

Krober, Jeremy E Clemson University $10,000

LaBerdia, Brett A Clemson University $9,778

Lanham, Donovan C Clemson University $450

Layton, Evguenia P Clemson University $34,333

Leckenbusch, Matthew J Clemson University $2,500

Ledford, Brennan H Clemson University $891

Liddle, James W Clemson University $28,194

Linvill, Darren L Clemson University $7,236

Littleton, Amy P Clemson University $3,778

Lockhart, Kristy P Clemson University $4,000

Lovejoy, Brant M Clemson University $6,440

Lovern, Maryann M Clemson University $5,228

Lubic, Jennifer Clemson University $2,502

MacAlystre, Megan N Clemson University $12,000

Malloy, Jacquelynn A Clemson University $3,980

Mannheimer, Andrew H Clemson University $5,333

Manson, Joseph R Clemson University $4,722

Marcus, Stacey R Clemson University $2,500
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Clemson University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Marek, Todd C Clemson University $40,000

Martinez, Nicole E Clemson University $6,625

McCarley, Bret E Clemson University $5,962

McClain, Artavius M Clemson University $658

McDonald, Ralph D Clemson University $4,081

McDow, Megan A Clemson University $1,713

Mikell, Hannah W Clemson University $5,875

Miller, Christopher A Clemson University $3,575

Miller, Jacob D Clemson University $1,138

Moreland, Katerina V Clemson University $16,470

Mullinax, James D Clemson University $3,000

Neely, Brittany P Clemson University $2,000

Nichols, Russell W Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $600

Niemann, Victoria D Clemson University $18,000

Nix, Ethan G Clemson University $308

Onan, David L Clemson University $10,000

Parham, Khristy Clemson University $6,582

Patterson, Jamie L Clemson University $35,733

Perez-Montoro, Miguel Clemson University $1,500

Perine, Bridget F Clemson University $7,071

Pernotto, Eric T Clemson University $11,000

Phillips, Callie E Clemson University $6,667

Pickett, Gregory M Clemson University $30,000

Pindar, Lori M Clemson University $4,667

Plaue, Christopher M Clemson University $3,911

Pobiak, Aaron R Clemson University $1,250

Prado, Christine U Clemson University $240

Presgraves, Betsy V Clemson University $8,167

Price, Franklin C Clemson University $2,400

Price, Mary J Clemson University $6,000

Qualkinbush, Leah C Clemson University $2,130

Randall, Philip D Clemson University $6,000

Rapa, Luke J Clemson University $6,667

Reeves Jr, Douglas A Clemson University $4,469

Reeves, Susan M Clemson University $4,963

Richey, Kendall D Clemson University $39
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Clemson University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Rife, Nicole M Clemson University $1,250

Rodgers, Michael E Clemson University $6,000

Rogers, Anne M Clemson University $5,057

Ross, Jaquetta L Clemson University $964

Ross, Lorenza D Clemson University $14,000

Sabin, Eric Clemson University $6,700

Sanders III, John P Clemson University $10,501

Scott, Janeen E Clemson University $2,617

Scott, Mark C Clemson University $13,250

Simpson, Davis A Clemson University $6,515

Smith, Hillary R Clemson University $7,500

Smith, Neil A Clemson University $10,076

Smith, Sherece A Clemson University $8,000

Stanfield, Timothy D Clemson University $800

Stegall, David L Clemson University $6,000

Stewart, Tonyia K Clemson University $6,840

Stroud, Donald E Clemson University $2,000

Taylor, Nicole L Clemson University $2,500

Taylor, Robert L Clemson University $3,000

Taylor, Ross P Clemson University $1,000

The, Lih-sin Clemson University $2,025

Thompson, Daniel R Clemson University $7,556

Thomsen, Paige L Clemson University $3,200

Torres, Maria D Clemson University $5,000

Troutman, Bailey R Clemson University $5,667

Truax, Mary C Clemson University $1,120

Varn, Joe E Clemson University $3,000

Vaughn, Derek A Clemson University $5,063

Villaver, Melvin E Clemson University $9,514

Walker, Thomas C Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $8,244

Warren, Patrick L Clemson University $7,236

Weston, Vanessa R Clemson University $7,558

Widgren, Kenneth D Clemson University $7,555

Wiles, Benjamin C Clemson University $15,000

Willey, Richard D Clemson University $2,666

Williams, Charles E Clemson University $15,000
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Clemson University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Williams, Jameka J University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Williams, Jill R Clemson University $6,000

Wood-Seefeldt, Tara S Clemson University $7,500

Work, Anthony S Clemson University $6,935

Young, Kyle M Clemson University $15,000

Agency Total: $1,331,416
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Coastal Carolina University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Ashton, Susanna Clemson University $500

Bacon, Amber Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Bailey, Sara Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Baker, Kimberly Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Barnhill, Sydney Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Batabyal, Sourav Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Batson, Nadzeya Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Beam, Stacey Coastal Carolina University $8,387

Beltran de Heredia Carmona, Edurne Coastal Carolina University $405

Bennett, Jean Coastal Carolina University $4,038

Berler, Anne Coastal Carolina University $8,724

Betsch, April Coastal Carolina University $8,668

Beyersdorf, Nicole Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Boneillo, George Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Borisuk, Cari Coastal Carolina University $1,200

Bowers, Lashia Coastal Carolina University $4,470

Brenneman, Miranda Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Brown, Greggory Coastal Carolina University $1,201

Bunton, Ted Coastal Carolina University $500

Burch, Colin Coastal Carolina University $5,000

Burge, Erin Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Burns, Robert Coastal Carolina University $7,278

Butler, Brett Horry-Georgetown Technical College $17,448

Byron, Katherine Coastal Carolina University $12,123

Calhoun, Jacqueline Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Campbell, Karleen Horry-Georgetown Technical College $3,675

Campbell, Lisa Horry-Georgetown Technical College $4,038

Canarick, Marisa Coastal Carolina University $7,206

Carr, Scott Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Case, Jeffrey Coastal Carolina University $11,640

Castillo, Mauricio Coastal Carolina University $810

Cecil, Alexa Coastal Carolina University $16,800

Chakraborty, Subhajit Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Charters, Lindsay Coastal Carolina University $7,926

Clark, Cortlyn Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Clark, Melissa Coastal Carolina University $4,320
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Coastal Carolina University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Clark, Paul Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Cockrell, Geoffrey Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Covington, Hannah Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Craddock, Amanda Coastal Carolina University $742

Craig, Patricia Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Cramer, Linsay Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Crandell, Allison Coastal Carolina University $229

Cribb, Paige Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Davis-Calhoun, Sophia Coastal Carolina University $7,926

Davis, Cole Coastal Carolina University $2,252

Davis, Heather Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Denny, Jody Coastal Carolina University $250

Denshuick, Robert Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Digiorgio, Michael Coastal Carolina University $8,724

Dillian, Carolyn Coastal Carolina University $864

Dunn, Lori Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Dzurenda, Michelle Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Eckert, Katina Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Edwards, Dennis Coastal Carolina University $500

Eisele, Amanda Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Englehardt, Katherine Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Fabbri, Angela Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Ferguson, Kevin Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Fine, Monica Coastal Carolina University $10,773

Fink, David Coastal Carolina University $2,000

Fitsanakis, Joseph Coastal Carolina University $750

Fokken, Jessica Coastal Carolina University $16,772

Frazier, Richard Coastal Carolina University $8,640

French, Dennis Coastal Carolina University $8,004

Fribance, Diane Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Golden, Natasha Coastal Carolina University $7,206

Gragg, Rodney Coastal Carolina University $7,926

Grandey, Megan Coastal Carolina University $14,652

Gray, D'ara Health & Human Services, Department of $1,500

Green, Jennifer Coastal Carolina University $5,944

Guo, Siming Coastal Carolina University $4,320
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Coastal Carolina University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Haller, Heidi Coastal Carolina University $63

Hall-Mew, Jessica Coastal Carolina University $18,383

Hamilton, Monford Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Hannides, Angelos Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Harding, Juliana Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Harper, Zenobia Coastal Carolina University $10,800

Harrington, Caitlin Coastal Carolina University $7,206

Harris, Charles Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Hassett, Matthew Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Hayward, Ellen Coastal Carolina University $7,926

Hemple, Taylor Coastal Carolina University $7,206

Heyman-Carbone, Tina Horry-Georgetown Technical College $17,448

Hill, Paul Coastal Carolina University $4,000

Hills, William Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Hoffman, Thomas Coastal Carolina University $3,500

Holland, Daphne Coastal Carolina University $31,924

Holmes-Smith, Yashica Coastal Carolina University $8,808

Holt, Kaylea Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Horn, Suzanne Coastal Carolina University $6,820

Howell, Candace Horry-Georgetown Technical College $17,448

Huffman, Heather Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Ingram, Kaitlyn Coastal Carolina University $7,206

Irish, Nyeita Coastal Carolina University $390

Irvin, Bernard Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Jaquez Nunez, Ramon Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Jefferson, Gay Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Jessop-Jacoby, Kayla Coastal Carolina University $5,830

Johnson, Adam Coastal Carolina University $4,804

Johnson, Kayla Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Jones, William Coastal Carolina University $300

Josey, Tara Coastal Carolina University $9,272

Kauppila, Sheena Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Keenan, Joyce Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Kellogg, David Coastal Carolina University $5,760

Kent, Lawrence Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Kerr, Lauren Coastal Carolina University $548
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Coastal Carolina University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Keys, Brian Coastal Carolina University $8,004

Killins, Robert Coastal Carolina University $4,320

King, Deborah Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Kittle, Mary Coastal Carolina University $810

Knorr, Emily Coastal Carolina University $14,737

Koch, P  Coastal Carolina University $1,380

Kokomoor, Kevin Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Lane, Linda Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Lee, Dana Coastal Carolina University $5,704

Lee, Kendra Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Leibel, Robert Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Leopard, Presley Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Levert, Leah Coastal Carolina University $7,948

Lim, Jaeseong Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Linkey, Makenna Coastal Carolina University $2,426

Liscio, Alexis Coastal Carolina University $12,045

Long, Ashley Coastal Carolina University $12,045

Long, Tiffany Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Luce, Russell Horry-Georgetown Technical College $7,278

Madigan, Todd Coastal Carolina University $1,000

Marshall, Morgan Coastal Carolina University $16,158

Masterpaul, Amanda Coastal Carolina University $3,500

Mayo, Gaven Coastal Carolina University $7,948

McAllister, Marc Coastal Carolina University $4,320

McCray, Ebony Coastal Carolina University $3,603

McDow, Mallory Coastal Carolina University $825

McIlreavy, Megan Coastal Carolina University $13,024

McIntyre, Kristi Coastal Carolina University $2,200

McKenney, Tyrone Coastal Carolina University $8,746

McKinney, Arlise Coastal Carolina University $4,000

Medeiros, Carissa Coastal Carolina University $3,675

Miller, David Coastal Carolina University $12,045

Mitchell, Mark Coastal Carolina University $12,532

Moore, Joshua Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Muckensturm, Elizabeth Coastal Carolina University $4,820

Mullikin, Thomas University of South Carolina - Columbia $30,208
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Coastal Carolina University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Murphy, Matthew Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Nash, Kaitlin Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Njuki, Joseph Coastal Carolina University $1,170

Norris, Mikel Coastal Carolina University $4,320

O'Brien, Marguerite Coastal Carolina University $1,280

Overton, Travis Coastal Carolina University $742

Pagan Smith, Mariel Coastal Carolina University $4,038

Parker, Benjamin Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Perez, Edward Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Perez, Jorge Coastal Carolina University $810

Pillay, Karuna Coastal Carolina University $4,202

Platt, Chester University of South Carolina - Columbia $350

Pleasant, Scott Coastal Carolina University $3,520

Plisiewicz, Paul Coastal Carolina University $5,284

Polleys, Andrea Coastal Carolina University $7,206

Powers, Christopher Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Quinn, Joshua Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Rankin, Jeanne Coastal Carolina University $2,044

Reilly, Sheila Coastal Carolina University $3,062

Richardi, Jessica Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Richardson, Paul Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Richmond, Jamia Coastal Carolina University $500

Riley-Lomedico, Victoria Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Rivenbark, Eric Coastal Carolina University $7,278

Roberts, Preston Coastal Carolina University $971

Rockey, Donald Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Rodriguez, Ashley Coastal Carolina University $7,278

Rooks-Ellis, Deborah Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Rosch, Eric Coastal Carolina University $500

Rosiek, Cari Coastal Carolina University $8,004

Rosiek, Marcia Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Ross, Jordan Coastal Carolina University $4,041

Rouse, Linwood Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Rutherford, Benjamin Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Sanders, Nicole Coastal Carolina University $7,000

Santos, Krystin Coastal Carolina University $4,320
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Coastal Carolina University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Schoch, Michael Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Schultz, Eric Coastal Carolina University $1,000

Schultz, Kara Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Schwanz, Kerry Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Scott, Catherine Coastal Carolina University $8,120

Seethaler, Ina Coastal Carolina University $3,500

Shen, Zhixiong Coastal Carolina University $300

Siegrist, Amanda Coastal Carolina University $8,829

Simmons, Chelsey Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Smith, Jonathan Coastal Carolina University $250

Smith, Renee Coastal Carolina University $2,500

Song, Bo Clemson University $17,448

Southworth, Stephanie Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Souza, Alex Coastal Carolina University $3,675

Stanton, Theresa Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Stearns, Ami Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Stewart, Kayla Coastal Carolina University $880

Stokes-Brown, Atiya Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Streicher, James Coastal Carolina University $16,008

Suggs, Laura Coastal Carolina University $1,201

Sullivan, Samantha Coastal Carolina University $742

Svihla, Alise Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Talley, Penny Coastal Carolina University $3,603

Tanner, Allison Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Taylor, Steven Coastal Carolina University $6,028

Thompson, Gregory Coastal Carolina University $10,000

Tyler, Kasey Coastal Carolina University $1,706

Udeagha, Samantha Coastal Carolina University $12,448

Uphold, Nicole Coastal Carolina University $2,500

Vansco, Michael Coastal Carolina University $1,200

Varga, Michele Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Vaughn, Justin Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Vealey, Macayla Coastal Carolina University $3,500

Voegel, Jacob Coastal Carolina University $6,020

Wagner, Brian Coastal Carolina University $4,041

Waitzman, Brianne Coastal Carolina University $11,967
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Coastal Carolina University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Walker, Ronald Coastal Carolina University $470

Walker, Verne Coastal Carolina University $4,038

Wallace, Leslie Coastal Carolina University $2,500

Warriner, George Coastal Carolina University $8,254

Weathers, William Coastal Carolina University $2,642

Weeks, Frankie Coastal Carolina University $8,640

Weinstein, Zachary Coastal Carolina University $7,926

West, Alan Coastal Carolina University $8,154

Whiteman, Chelsea Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Whitesides, Clayton Coastal Carolina University $4,320

Whitlock, Noah Coastal Carolina University $4,041

Wiggins, James Coastal Carolina University $4,038

Wilkinson, Matthew Coastal Carolina University $4,820

Williams, Denise Coastal Carolina University $3,963

Winn, Christopher Coastal Carolina University $8,668

Winn, Elizabeth Coastal Carolina University $5,310

Wyeth, Robert Coastal Carolina University $8,232

Yancey, Jonathan Coastal Carolina University $4,038

Zackowski, Robert Coastal Carolina University $5,284

Zeltwanger, Timothy Coastal Carolina University $11,247

Agency Total: $1,268,042
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Corrections, Department of

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Bryant-Mobley, Phyllis Marie Corrections, Department of $45,799

Hedgepath, Andrew W Corrections, Department of $24,043

Williams, Dedric Corrections, Department of $5,636

Agency Total: $75,477
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Denmark Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Birch, Frankie Florence-Darlington Technical College $1,700

Gilliard, Javon Denmark Technical College $12,500

Hill, James Denmark Technical College $6,000

Holman, Jessica Denmark Technical College $1,250

Robinson, Ursula South Carolina State University $1,500

Scipio, Patrick Denmark Technical College $12,500

Scott, Bryson Denmark Technical College $5,000

Agency Total: $40,450
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Employment & Workforce, Department of

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Grady, Bryan P Employment & Workforce, Department of $360

Rodgers, Melissa A Employment & Workforce, Department of $875

Agency Total: $1,235
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Environmental Services, Department of

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Abbott, Gina B Environmental Services, Department of $16,396

Amedee, Morgan D Environmental Services, Department of $482

Clarke, Bridget M Environmental Services, Department of $24,881

Clarke, Shawn M Environmental Services, Department of $18,623

Cox, George M Environmental Services, Department of $257

Erwin, Haley E Environmental Services, Department of $32

Foulks, Tyra N Environmental Services, Department of $4,186

Green, Brenda A Environmental Services, Department of $1,341

Hicks, Shannon M Environmental Services, Department of $762

Ismail, Mohamad B Environmental Services, Department of $1,006

Jacobs, Dagny M Environmental Services, Department of $23

McCray, Vanessa A Environmental Services, Department of $222

Occilien, Desiree R Environmental Services, Department of $530

Scott, Tracy Environmental Services, Department of $6,980

Simons, Scott L Environmental Services, Department of $8,972

Smith, Annslee Kay Environmental Services, Department of $87

Stiglitz, Roxanne Y Environmental Services, Department of $4,249

Welch Jr, Richard A Environmental Services, Department of $1,068

Wright, Adrienne F Environmental Services, Department of $24,558

Agency Total: $114,655
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Florence-Darlington Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Alexander, Rebecca Florence-Darlington Technical College $2,142

Anderson, Paul Florence-Darlington Technical College $3,780

Andrews, John W Florence-Darlington Technical College $10,080

Baxley, Michelle Florence-Darlington Technical College $13,402

Birch, Frankie Midlands Technical College $6,426

Blackmon, Adisha University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $8,451

Blackwell, Tonya Florence-Darlington Technical College $2,583

Bradley, Jeronell W Florence-Darlington Technical College $11,995

Brown, Emily Florence-Darlington Technical College $5,040

Callihan, Lisa Central Carolina Technical College $6,426

Cason, Jennifer Francis Marion University $4,284

Caviston, Marianne Florence-Darlington Technical College $5,717

Choi, Gowoon University of South Carolina - Sumter $7,988

Coe, Linda B Florence-Darlington Technical College $10,584

Cooper, Jennifer Florence-Darlington Technical College $9,450

Cooper, Karen Florence-Darlington Technical College $1,890

Crosby, Marcella Florence-Darlington Technical College $3,497

Cudd, Arril Florence-Darlington Technical College $1,890

Cuypers, Eveline M Florence-Darlington Technical College $6,930

Diehl, Gregory Florence-Darlington Technical College $3,150

Edwards, Angela Florence-Darlington Technical College $7,560

Edwards, David C Florence-Darlington Technical College $5,670

Ellis, Cindy First Steps, Office of $3,663

Everhart, Max Florence-Darlington Technical College $3,780

Fleming, Jon'Nell Florence-Darlington Technical College $11,340

Gilliard, Alasha University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $875

Harpe, Hannah Florence-Darlington Technical College $4,410

Holland, Lewis Mental Health, Department of $4,284

Howle, Sheryl Florence-Darlington Technical College $9,450

Johnston, Alicia Florence-Darlington Technical College $16,380

Keith, Danielle Florence-Darlington Technical College $5,670

King, Jamie A Florence-Darlington Technical College $630

Kirkland, Levern Florence-Darlington Technical College $7,560

Laurie, Donna Florence-Darlington Technical College $10,710

Lewis, Matthew Florence-Darlington Technical College $15,750

Long, Mikayla Florence-Darlington Technical College $3,150
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Florence-Darlington Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Lowery, Julius Florence-Darlington Technical College $3,780

Mack, Joann P Florence-Darlington Technical College $5,670

McGill, Cheryl C Florence-Darlington Technical College $1,890

McKenzie, Tonya Florence-Darlington Technical College $5,859

Murphey, Stephen B Florence-Darlington Technical College $45,990

Parker, Kelvin Florence-Darlington Technical College $1,062

Pearson, Justin Florence-Darlington Technical College $1,808

Pinckney, Hattie Florence-Darlington Technical College $7,560

Plyler, Melissa Florence-Darlington Technical College $378

Poston, Joseph Transportation, Department of $9,973

Reed, Shawn M Florence-Darlington Technical College $28,392

Roberts, Daryl Florence-Darlington Technical College $6,300

Robinson, Ethel Florence-Darlington Technical College $1,890

Rodemann, Leila Florence-Darlington Technical College $3,780

Sabbagh, Alaa Florence-Darlington Technical College $6,300

Schaffer, Matthew Florence-Darlington Technical College $5,670

Spigner, Mariah Florence-Darlington Technical College $3,926

Stone, Phillip Florence-Darlington Technical College $9,300

Townsend, George Transportation, Department of $3,402

Watson, Janie Florence-Darlington Technical College $3,780

Younginer, Debra C Florence-Darlington Technical College $7,697

Agency Total: $400,993
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Francis Marion University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Ivester, Joy G University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $800

Jumper, Catherine R University of South Carolina - Aiken $2,400

Schoenherr, Jessica University of South Carolina - Columbia $500

Xan, Christina M University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,500

Agency Total: $5,200
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Governor's School for Agriculture at John de la Howe

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Bland, Hugh M Governor's School for Agriculture at John de la Howe $1,325

Cassetty, Lisa M Governor's School for Agriculture at John de la Howe $588

Jennings, Makhia M Governor's School for Agriculture at John de la Howe $13,900

McMahan, Kelley M Governor's School for Agriculture at John de la Howe $2,117

Sealey, Amanda M Governor's School for Agriculture at John de la Howe $100

Agency Total: $18,030

Page 30



DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Governor's School for Science & Math

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Champi, Christopher Governor's School for Science & Math $150

De Ridder, Antonio Joaquim Governor's School for Science & Math $400

Floyd, Elizabeth Hannah Governor's School for Science & Math $138

Floyd, Joshua Bethel Governor's School for Science & Math $1,299

High-Washington, Leslie Kenyotta Governor's School for Science & Math $12,000

Kaczkowski, Haiqing Liu Governor's School for Science & Math $150

Kaczkowski, Stephen V Governor's School for Science & Math $200

Walker, Kristin Nicole Governor's School for Science & Math $300

Agency Total: $14,637
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Governor's School for the Arts & Humanities

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Hutton, Deirdre Niamh Governor's School for the Arts & Humanities $1,740

Koury, Justin M Governor's School for the Arts & Humanities $2,023

Steenerson, Katherine Terri Governor's School for the Arts & Humanities $4,800

Tromsness, Anne Bailey Kelly Governor's School for the Arts & Humanities $1,618

Ushakova, Irina Governor's School for the Arts & Humanities $5,520

Agency Total: $15,701
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Greenville Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Anderson, Rhonda Technical College of the Lowcountry $3,358

Anderson, Sara Greenville Technical College $3,974

Ashley, Michelle Greenville Technical College $916

Baker, Caitlin Clemson University $7,328

Baker, Charles Greenville Technical College $8,602

Beck, Tony Technical College of the Lowcountry $4,416

Berry-Dorroh, Laurie Greenville Technical College $869

Bolinger, Amy Greenville Technical College $924

Bongiorno, Lori Greenville Technical College $660

Bostic, Marvin Greenville Technical College $12,056

Bouwkamp, Matthew Greenville Technical College $4,500

Bravo, Camilla Greenville Technical College $4,620

Brothers, William Greenville Technical College $4,416

Brown, Tameka Greenville Technical College $2,450

Burrows, Jacqueline Greenville Technical College $1,230

Byrd, Kelvin Greenville Technical College $11,112

Byrd, Michelle Greenville Technical College $3,967

Chassereau, Samantha Greenville Technical College $3,974

Cobb, Rachel Greenville Technical College $660

Criswell, Lasheika Greenville Technical College $6,463

Crocker, James Greenville Technical College $3,380

Cummings, Natasha Greenville Technical College $3,307

Daniels, Angela Greenville Technical College $3,907

Davidson, Shayla Greenville Technical College $3,974

Davis, Lauren Greenville Technical College $5,536

Driscoll, Kenneth Greenville Technical College $2,640

Durrah, Ebony Greenville Technical College $660

Eckersley, Amber Clemson University $12,588

Ekpo, Nseobong Governor's School for the Arts & Humanities $10,931

Ferguson, James Greenville Technical College $3,000

Ferguson, Rebecca Greenville Technical College $2,640

Floyd, Lisa Greenville Technical College $6,678

Franco, Michelle Greenville Technical College $660

Fulkerson, Terra Greenville Technical College $892

Gibson, Julie Greenville Technical College $3,960

Gor, Juhi Greenville Technical College $1,987
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Greenville Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Grady, Maurice Greenville Technical College $9,817

Graham, Carisa Greenville Technical College $1,987

Ham, Dale Greenville Technical College $2,766

Henderson, Michelle Greenville Technical College $2,640

Hindman, Stephanie Greenville Technical College $4,604

Huddleston, Olivia Greenville Technical College $253

James, Raymond Greenville Technical College $22,837

Jennings, Steven Greenville Technical College $4,627

Johnson, August Tri-County Technical College $6,192

Jones, Juanita Greenville Technical College $4,950

Jones, Madeline Greenville Technical College $1,300

Keck, Allison Greenville Technical College $5,153

Kelly, Lacy Greenville Technical College $8,594

Lambert, Ray Greenville Technical College $660

Lowery, Ronald Greenville Technical College $590

Lynn, Joice Greenville Technical College $1,099

McCallum, Devin Greenville Technical College $9,262

McCurley, Kama Greenville Technical College $113

Mehta, Viraj Greenville Technical College $2,867

Meier, Kirsten Greenville Technical College $2,083

Miller, Ian Greenville Technical College $100

Mitchell, Keith Greenville Technical College $3,176

Moore, Kathy Greenville Technical College $2,016

Morgan, Tanya Greenville Technical College $6,607

Murphy, Shawn Greenville Technical College $2,640

Nixon, Julian Greenville Technical College $13,537

Olson, Benjamin Clemson University $5,962

Palmiotto, Paul Greenville Technical College $1,948

Rader, Wendy Greenville Technical College $660

Rathbone, David Clemson University $6,624

Roark, Kelley Greenville Technical College $1,980

Robinson, Dia Greenville Technical College $3,300

Roper, Melissa Greenville Technical College $1,012

Ross, Casey Greenville Technical College $4,795

Roughton, Jamie Greenville Technical College $3,960

Rubner, Renee Greenville Technical College $165
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Greenville Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Sanford, Russell Greenville Technical College $22,402

Satterfield, Christopher Greenville Technical College $16,274

Sharpe, Jonathan Greenville Technical College $990

Shaw, Melqaam Greenville Technical College $3,974

Shearn, Terrance Greenville Technical College $4,500

Shorter, Sophia Greenville Technical College $660

Silver, Kimberly Greenville Technical College $2,160

Smith, Franklin Greenville Technical College $4,102

Snively, Jordan Greenville Technical College $5,674

Sowers, Camela Greenville Technical College $754

Suiter, Kimber-Lee Greenville Technical College $4,620

Terry, Gina Greenville Technical College $1,987

Thompson, Jeremy Greenville Technical College $5,933

Thompson, Willie Greenville Technical College $7,913

Trumbo, Lori Greenville Technical College $5,618

Villa Cevallos, Jessica Spartanburg Community College $4,310

Vlaich-Lee, Michelle Greenville Technical College $1,320

Walker, Jill Greenville Technical College $3,036

Washburn, Carl Greenville Technical College $16,330

Weaver, Vincent Greenville Technical College $4,802

Welchel, Samuel Greenville Technical College $741

Wilcox, Penny Greenville Technical College $1,320

Williams, Shallin Tri-County Technical College $2,215

Wood, Frederick Greenville Technical College $658

Young, Kimberly Greenville Technical College $2,647

Agency Total: $429,053
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Health & Human Services, Department of

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Clough, William Health & Human Services, Department of $5,573

Jensen, Andrew James Health & Human Services, Department of $849

Shuler, Sherry L Health & Human Services, Department of $1,350

Sims, Jalissa B Health & Human Services, Department of $918

Warren, Steven Health & Human Services, Department of $570

Agency Total: $9,260

Page 36



DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Horry-Georgetown Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Bonaparte, Joseph Horry-Georgetown Technical College $3,780

Boone, Becky Horry-Georgetown Technical College $3,890

Bryant, Charles Horry-Georgetown Technical College $8,775

Clark, John Midlands Technical College $7,380

Craig, Patricia Coastal Carolina University $27,308

Crawford, Matthew Coastal Carolina University $3,022

Doss, Derek Coastal Carolina University $1,890

Evans, Kristi Horry-Georgetown Technical College $14,490

Fieber, Christina Horry-Georgetown Technical College $11,493

Heafner, Lori Horry-Georgetown Technical College $900

Oxendine, Bobbi Jo Horry-Georgetown Technical College $10,080

Richardson, Jimmy Prosecution Coordination Commission $2,025

Sawyer, Kristin Horry-Georgetown Technical College $7,560

Snyder, Jacquelyne Horry-Georgetown Technical College $4,242

Strong, Theresa Horry-Georgetown Technical College $11,286

Virani, Riaz Horry-Georgetown Technical College $2,018

Wofford, Hope Horry-Georgetown Technical College $9,450

Wright, Shawn Horry-Georgetown Technical College $7,380

Agency Total: $136,969
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Juvenile Justice, Department of

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Cummings, Angela D Juvenile Justice, Department of $658

Flynn, Meridth Jackson Juvenile Justice, Department of $1,335

Gadsden, Amber Henri Juvenile Justice, Department of $372

Giles, Jaime Hughey Juvenile Justice, Department of $1,287

Harrison, Derek Brandon Juvenile Justice, Department of $1,273

Jacobs, James M Juvenile Justice, Department of $209

Jones, Katherine Ann Juvenile Justice, Department of $62

Nelson Jr, Tony Rochell Juvenile Justice, Department of $1,298

Agency Total: $6,495
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Lander University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Adams, Lauren Lander University $2,477

Ali, Farha Lander University $1,860

Baggett, Jeffrey Lander University $330

Barfield, Jeff Lander University $8,100

Barnette, Sean Lander University $1,095

Bassett, Jonathan Lander University $2,025

Brodhacker, Karen Lander University $4,275

Carmichael, Martin Lander University $5,595

Carpenter, Cory Lander University $180

Carson, Linda Lander University $4,275

Carter, Dawn Lander University $2,700

Caruso, Caryn Lander University $4,050

Cathcart, Salley Lander University $2,700

Cleveland, Amanda Lander University $1,080

Collier, Matthew Lander University $5,790

Corbitt, Lauren Lander University $1,800

Craton, Lillian Lander University $900

Cuenin, Brittany Lander University $2,700

Dantzler, Matthew Archives & History, Department of $8,100

Deady, Michelle Lander University $2,700

Donaubauer, Elyse Lander University $7,200

Duncan, Brittany Lander University $3,600

Duncan, Graham Lander University $2,700

Emory, Jason Lander University $1,950

Ferreira, Diego Lander University $6,660

Gallo, Reed Lander University $1,350

Gardiner, Robert Lander University $900

Gardner, David Lander University $2,715

Gemberling, Tess Lander University $675

Graham, Michael Lander University $3,600

Hansknecht, Kerry Lander University $675

Harrison, Daniel Lander University $225

Hawkins, Dawn Lander University $2,700

Hayes, Mary Lander University $225

Hix, Kathryn University of South Carolina - Greenville School of Medicine $5,400

Hmouda, Eljilani Lander University $5,790
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DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Lander University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Holloway, Jonathan Lander University $1,230

Horne, Kelli Lander University $195

Houston, Michael Lander University $660

Hoyle, Carol Lander University $8,100

Kaufmann, Laura Tri-County Technical College $2,700

Kelley, Robert Lander University $900

Kenney, Tod Lander University $2,700

Layland, Ralph Lander University $6,460

Leach, Trevor Lander University $6,300

Lee, Elizabeth Lander University $2,700

Lee, Jason Lander University $1,800

Lopes, Pedro Lander University $1,500

Lucas, Carrie Lander University $6,750

Lynch, Bruna Lander University $8,348

Malone, Matthew Lander University $1,995

Martin, Laura Lander University $360

Maze, Jennifer Lander University $2,310

Maze, Timothy Lander University $2,700

McAbee, Douglas Lander University $970

McCaulley, Heidi Public Health, Department of $5,400

McDonald, Elizabeth Lander University $2,250

McDowell, Liz Lander University $2,700

McIntosh, Lori Lander University $3,375

Mensack, Claire Lander University $6,300

Mentley, Carl Lander University $1,010

Moore, Gail Lander University $10,265

Nazim-Starnes, Fathima Lander University $1,095

Ouzts, Mary Lander University $3,860

Pack, Tamara Lander University $5,400

Parrilla, Osvaldo Lander University $900

Peters, Matthew Lander University $1,588

Prince, Emily Lander University $2,025

Rains, Cherie Lander University $870

Rubin, Zach Lander University $1,665

Ryan, Pamela Lander University $4,500

Sacay-Bagwell, Monique Lander University $150

Page 40



DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Lander University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Schiera, Rachel Lander University $2,700

Schwendemann, Andrew Lander University $605

Scott, Andrea Lander University $1,560

Shore, Sandra Lander University $3,310

Shurden, Michael Lander University $1,588

Shurden, Susan Lander University $330

Snipes-Rochester, Elizabeth Lander University $990

Spangler, Kimberly Lander University $1,800

Stevenson, Robert Lander University $110

Stewart, Kerry Lander University $3,375

Walkup, Amanda Lander University $6,787

Ward, Trinity Lander University $2,700

Wilson, Zachary Lander University $1,440

Witherspoon, Kevin Lander University $855

Woodiwiss, Ashley Lander University $360

Worley, Chase Lander University $1,800

Yonce, Stephanie Lander University $900

Zinn, David Lander University $3,242

Zulfiqar, Sonia Lander University $2,475

Agency Total: $258,055

Page 41



DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Medical University of South Carolina

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Blacknall, Deborah South Carolina State University $1,500

Brogdon, Georgia Medical University of South Carolina $47,600

Daniels, Mark Medical University of South Carolina $22,900

Driggers, Julie Medical University of South Carolina $676

DuBose-Morris, Ragan Medical University of South Carolina $11,200

Lee, Frances Medical University of South Carolina $20,321

Lyon, Jessica Medical University of South Carolina $12,960

Milligan, Laura Medical University of South Carolina $8,415

Mitchell, Gwendolyn South Carolina State University $1,500

Mixson, Joshua Medical University of South Carolina $750

Morgan, Lauren Medical University of South Carolina $5,451

Nicole, Maria Nicole Medical University of South Carolina $8,250

Pigott, Melanie Medical University of South Carolina $3,716

Wolff, Daynna Medical University of South Carolina $2,000

Agency Total: $147,239
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Mental Health, Department of

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Abrams Pace, Mary Elizabeth Mental Health, Department of $11,613

Addison, Deidra S Mental Health, Department of $2,775

Aiken, Loretta Mental Health, Department of $20,666

Alveshire, Tammie K Mental Health, Department of $342

Anderson, Angela J Mental Health, Department of $21,125

Anderson, Karletta Mental Health, Department of $3,630

Aquino, Dominic J Mental Health, Department of $3,867

Arrom, Allison C Mental Health, Department of $9,231

Austin, Kristin L Mental Health, Department of $12,587

Ballew, Jill M Mental Health, Department of $8,315

Baril, Dara E Mental Health, Department of $7,021

Barkdull, Jamie L Mental Health, Department of $9,762

Barnes, Jessica P Mental Health, Department of $1,199

Beard, Jasmine E Mental Health, Department of $3,801

Beaton Jr, T Mental Health, Department of $7,482

Belton Gaymon, Sheila D Mental Health, Department of $300

Bennett, Kayla B Mental Health, Department of $4,288

Berry, Damoni M Mental Health, Department of $407

Bess, Paula H Mental Health, Department of $9,471

Bethea, Brandeis N Mental Health, Department of $790

Bibbs Jr, Leroy Mental Health, Department of $1,161

Bishop, Desiree B Mental Health, Department of $7,290

Bishop, Theresa S Mental Health, Department of $6,750

Boneparte, Rashonda L Mental Health, Department of $8,250

Bostic, Lisa B Mental Health, Department of $6,225

Bowman, Stacy D Mental Health, Department of $3,593

Brackett, Reginald L Mental Health, Department of $9,652

Brookshire, Peggy A Mental Health, Department of $2,071

Brush, Jennifer H Mental Health, Department of $1,753

Bryson, Emma L Mental Health, Department of $2,186

Butler, Latonya E Mental Health, Department of $22,808

Caldwell, Alicia N Mental Health, Department of $7,158

Campbell, Donnie M Mental Health, Department of $1,869

Campbell, Sophia L Mental Health, Department of $7,916

Carr, Lady Mental Health, Department of $206

Carroll, Kiara M Mental Health, Department of $929
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Mental Health, Department of

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Chapman, Monica A Mental Health, Department of $5,850

Claytor, James E Mental Health, Department of $93,174

Colegrove, Mallory M Mental Health, Department of $8,643

Compton, Nikki P Mental Health, Department of $92

Cruse, April L Mental Health, Department of $2,316

Cullen, Emily J Mental Health, Department of $3,847

Cummings, Karlin-Rae M Mental Health, Department of $33

Dugan, Matthew Mental Health, Department of $1,339

Ennis, Deanna S Mental Health, Department of $387

Farrenkopf, Kristen M Mental Health, Department of $15,642

Ferguson, Gwendolyn G Mental Health, Department of $7,482

Flaxman, Erin L Mental Health, Department of $1,900

Fogle, Andrea L Mental Health, Department of $7,891

Frierson, Sara E Mental Health, Department of $1,256

Frye, Laronda M Mental Health, Department of $915

Fullwood, Shebrea B Mental Health, Department of $9,560

Gadson, Teresa M Mental Health, Department of $10,607

Galloway, Tamara L Mental Health, Department of $15,303

Gambrell, Robin S Mental Health, Department of $17,576

Graham, Curtis J Mental Health, Department of $480

Gravely, Vonda K Mental Health, Department of $600

Green, Fertasia M Mental Health, Department of $4,717

Guadiano-Elliott, Margaret K Mental Health, Department of $1,834

Guerriero, Cecile P Mental Health, Department of $7,563

Harris, Megan E Mental Health, Department of $1,571

Herriott, Latischa J Mental Health, Department of $1,383

Hickson, Tomika L Mental Health, Department of $2,928

Hill, Brandon R Mental Health, Department of $321

Hilliard, Chelsea A Mental Health, Department of $2,838

Hinson, Patrick S Mental Health, Department of $7,584

Hodge, Varney E Mental Health, Department of $4,438

Hoogstraal, Heidi H Mental Health, Department of $7,835

Horlback, Makeala Q Mental Health, Department of $2,436

Huff, Kenneth W Mental Health, Department of $105

Humes, Courtney D Mental Health, Department of $2,193

James, Kristin K Mental Health, Department of $2,917
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Mental Health, Department of

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Jamison, Salimah J Mental Health, Department of $8,027

Jeanbaptiste, Rose E Mental Health, Department of $5,289

Jenkins, Shakeitha L Mental Health, Department of $4,095

Jinks, Christy A Mental Health, Department of $7,098

Johnson, Aundreia M Mental Health, Department of $15,668

Jones, Arthur E Mental Health, Department of $1,010

Jones, Shelby M Mental Health, Department of $318

Just-Bourgeois, Cortenia L Mental Health, Department of $6,563

Justice, David A Mental Health, Department of $29,624

Kadian, Shilpy Mental Health, Department of $131

Kennerly, Dia Monique Mental Health, Department of $3,390

Keys, Ashley E Mental Health, Department of $1,868

King, Jametta L Mental Health, Department of $2,115

Koenig, Jaime W Mental Health, Department of $28,235

Kuhn, Sarah S Mental Health, Department of $42,007

Laasri, Brittney R Mental Health, Department of $5,411

Ladson, Shakerian C Mental Health, Department of $4,313

Lawing, Lindsay M Mental Health, Department of $1,664

Leary, Elasha L Mental Health, Department of $6,359

Lewis, Kassidy M Mental Health, Department of $16,595

Livingston, Tia G Mental Health, Department of $10,752

Lloyd, Shaunette Mental Health, Department of $1,171

May, Holly J Mental Health, Department of $5,537

McCants, Tanya F Mental Health, Department of $9,315

McCormack, Lacinda A Mental Health, Department of $59

McDonald, Jacqueline D Mental Health, Department of $8,342

McGarty, Caitlin R Mental Health, Department of $7,480

McGregor, Adrianne T Mental Health, Department of $9,945

McGregor, Aimee S Mental Health, Department of $6,971

McKnight, Ashley N Mental Health, Department of $11,308

McKnight, Kim Mental Health, Department of $14,562

McNeal, Dana N Mental Health, Department of $59

Miller, Kim M Mental Health, Department of $6,619

Millsapp, Dominique N Mental Health, Department of $3,649

Mintz, Jacqueline Mental Health, Department of $2,363

Mitchell, Mattie P Mental Health, Department of $11,388
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Mittal, Shalini Mental Health, Department of $33,396

Morris, Keona M Mental Health, Department of $15,941

Nelson, Angela L Mental Health, Department of $10,890

Nelson, Lacquanta A Mental Health, Department of $12,046

Neumire, Cynthia L Mental Health, Department of $10,961

Nevitt, Chance W Mental Health, Department of $762

Nichol, Alexandra D Mental Health, Department of $119

Nichols, Nicki B Mental Health, Department of $9,469

Nistor, Violeta Mental Health, Department of $3,788

Osterman, Marisa A Mental Health, Department of $13,523

Parker, Julia F Mental Health, Department of $334

Patterson, Christy K Mental Health, Department of $2,795

Patterson, Teresa Mental Health, Department of $5,436

Pfeil, Brandi K Mental Health, Department of $1,600

Phelps, Starlin D Mental Health, Department of $2,834

Pierce, Nicole M Mental Health, Department of $8,785

Pietro, Kelly Ann Mental Health, Department of $11,835

Porter, Autumn R Mental Health, Department of $2,628

Price, Christina D Mental Health, Department of $1,395

Prine, Karen W Mental Health, Department of $9,872

Puebla, Dennis M Mental Health, Department of $2,012

Raines, Kristin M Mental Health, Department of $2,513

Ratliff, Brenda M Mental Health, Department of $11,843

Ravenell, Ashley M Mental Health, Department of $8,945

Redden, Vickie D Mental Health, Department of $17,976

Reeves, Tiffany N Mental Health, Department of $8,558

Richardson, Renee N Mental Health, Department of $16,153

Rookey, Elyssa J Mental Health, Department of $2,756

Samuels, Carline V Mental Health, Department of $2,667

Sanders, Laeandre S Mental Health, Department of $3,458

Sanders, Yolanda Mental Health, Department of $11,955

Scott, Candice K Mental Health, Department of $10,992

Scott, Narlea K Mental Health, Department of $6,451

Seeger, Elizabeth A Mental Health, Department of $1,086

Self, Jennifer Mental Health, Department of $7,775

Sharawy, Eman M Mental Health, Department of $2,046
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Sharpe, Phoebee P Mental Health, Department of $4,746

Simmons, Patrice M Mental Health, Department of $22,150

Simmons, Sidney Mental Health, Department of $14,495

Smith, Gregory E Mental Health, Department of $82,917

Smith, Jamila M Mental Health, Department of $8,558

Smith, Riccardez Mental Health, Department of $3,480

Sparaco, Lauren T Mental Health, Department of $17,903

Spencer Brown, Jacqueline R Mental Health, Department of $3,212

Srey, Kasey N Mental Health, Department of $4,801

Stolarik, Michael J Mental Health, Department of $2,687

Striggles, Orinthal R Mental Health, Department of $10,823

Stubbs, Renata S Mental Health, Department of $6,709

Sumpter, Sophie R Mental Health, Department of $315

Swett, Tracy M Mental Health, Department of $5,455

Tepper, Lourdes D Mental Health, Department of $10,428

Thomas, Donna R Mental Health, Department of $1,200

Tisdale, Kimerly L Mental Health, Department of $12,353

Tummons, Rebecca Mental Health, Department of $1,144

Uminski, Laura M Mental Health, Department of $7,472

Valverde, Rodolfo J Mental Health, Department of $750

Vanryswyk, Kaitlin H Mental Health, Department of $263

Villar, Jennifer A Mental Health, Department of $8,014

Wallace, Landon C Mental Health, Department of $5,240

Wallace, Wilber R Mental Health, Department of $20,145

Warren, Calvert G Mental Health, Department of $36,943

Watson, Alicia I Mental Health, Department of $7,700

Wells, Marissa A Mental Health, Department of $5,481

Williams, Evelyn D Mental Health, Department of $2,325

Williams, Karen F Mental Health, Department of $29

Williamson, Shawna M Mental Health, Department of $119

Williams, Patricia E Mental Health, Department of $2,706

Williams, Ravyn D Mental Health, Department of $9,075

Williams, Tamarah J Mental Health, Department of $2,551

Williams, Tara L Mental Health, Department of $7,959

Williams, Treshawn N Mental Health, Department of $888

Wilson, Marion A Mental Health, Department of $5,331
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Woodberry, Shelbra D Mental Health, Department of $6,489

Woods IV, Leroy J Mental Health, Department of $4,699

Yu, Maria T Mental Health, Department of $2,981

Zamiski, Nicole E Mental Health, Department of $11,944

Agency Total: $1,421,419
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Midlands Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Albritton, Erica S Midlands Technical College $13,034

Alva, Luis H Midlands Technical College $7,039

Alvarado, Glenda J Midlands Technical College $13,032

Aun, Mariana Midlands Technical College $13,452

Avant, David K Administration, Department of $10,632

Bailey, Richard Midlands Technical College $19,525

Banizaman-Lari, Mohsen Midlands Technical College $7,474

Bartoloni, Laura C Midlands Technical College $4,178

Bellamy-Coletrain, Renee Midlands Technical College $5,413

Belton-Gaymon, Sheila Mental Health, Department of $7,220

Birch, Frankie L Midlands Technical College $1,401

Bothur, Eric Midlands Technical College $36,749

Bracken, Drew Midlands Technical College $14,419

Breeden, Jennifer Midlands Technical College $13,891

Brown, Adrian R Midlands Technical College $25,841

Brown, Ashleigh N Midlands Technical College $7,876

Brown, Emilie B Midlands Technical College $4,597

Bruccoli, Angela M Midlands Technical College $12,146

Buchanan, Christina Midlands Technical College $6,446

Burwick, Wanda D Midlands Technical College $17,761

Byrd, Valarie D Education, Department of $5,190

Campbell, Elnora S Midlands Technical College $6,835

Carter, Perry D Midlands Technical College $10,664

Castro, Sarah K Midlands Technical College $2,803

Chaplin, Doris V Midlands Technical College $448

Childress, Kristyn Midlands Technical College $934

Christian, Zachary R Commission on Higher Education $3,405

Colley, Gregory L Midlands Technical College $3,073

Collins, Melissa L Midlands Technical College $15,525

Compton, Daniel S Midlands Technical College $2,803

Corbett, Marcus D South Carolina State University $16,685

Corning, Lisa L Midlands Technical College $11,442

Cornwell, Charlene L State Fiscal Accountability Authority $1,121

Courtney, Justin Midlands Technical College $8,972

Cowell, Stephen G Public Health, Department of $5,850

Cox, C  Bradley Midlands Technical College $17,469
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Craig, Lee R Midlands Technical College $23,273

Creighton-Thigpen, Martia L Midlands Technical College $7,817

Croft, Joseph Midlands Technical College $19,644

Croom, Tinesha L Midlands Technical College $18,904

Culler, Douglas L Midlands Technical College $12,145

Culp, Marcia L University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $4,927

Curry, Lakeethia M Midlands Technical College $19,618

Dantzler, Russ C Midlands Technical College $16,174

Davies, Cierra A Midlands Technical College $5,371

Davis, Alice A Midlands Technical College $2,242

Dawkins, Erika R Midlands Technical College $17,656

Demick, Jared J Midlands Technical College $934

Downing, Timothy J Midlands Technical College $3,628

Drake, Cameron R Midlands Technical College $11,281

Duncan, Rhonda T Midlands Technical College $8,781

Dunley, Kathleen A Midlands Technical College $5,605

Eargle, Michelle S Midlands Technical College $17,002

Earn, Patricia L Midlands Technical College $4,279

Edmonds, Lydia A Midlands Technical College $1,562

Elledge, Katelynn W Midlands Technical College $934

Ellington, Melissa S Midlands Technical College $2,803

Evans, Elaine G Midlands Technical College $20,075

Fadel, Sherry Midlands Technical College $2,864

Fernandez, Jordi R Midlands Technical College $17,835

Fillion, Tiffany N Central Carolina Technical College $11,310

Fine, Jeffrey J Midlands Technical College $15,337

Flint-Martin, Kelsey Midlands Technical College $1,401

Flynn, Brian J Midlands Technical College $2,242

Franken, Alina S Midlands Technical College $10,076

Frost, Donald Midlands Technical College $11,072

Fulwood, Caleb D Midlands Technical College $22,072

Furnas, Taylor M Midlands Technical College $3,762

Galloway, Debra C Midlands Technical College $13,630

Garnett, Kimberly F Midlands Technical College $934

Gasparik, Robert Midlands Technical College $2,532

Geiger, Candice B Midlands Technical College $17,065
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Gillespie, Ellyn M Midlands Technical College $14,013

Gilliam, Doris W Midlands Technical College $1,868

Gilliam, Jeremy H Midlands Technical College $28,914

Gilmer, Robert A Midlands Technical College $9,809

Goff, Eric E Midlands Technical College $934

Gordon, Whitney Midlands Technical College $7,521

Grass, Timothy B Midlands Technical College $5,766

Habte, Aychiluhim T Midlands Technical College $934

Hacker, Alyssa Midlands Technical College $33,461

Hagar, Janel M Midlands Technical College $2,124

Hall, Christopher E Midlands Technical College $9,861

Harmon, Hattie Midlands Technical College $1,868

Harrison, Larry A Midlands Technical College $18,137

Harris, Petual Midlands Technical College $19,549

Hayes, Sylvia M Midlands Technical College $2,242

Haynes, Keith Midlands Technical College $3,904

Hendrix, Cayce H Midlands Technical College $16,628

Holleman, Jennifer N Midlands Technical College $1,324

Holley, Matthew R Governor's School for Science & Math $8,993

Honyotski, Maggie Midlands Technical College $1,133

Hopkins, Jeffrey L Midlands Technical College $12,595

Hoppe, Brandy L Midlands Technical College $2,242

Horton, Erica P University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,120

Huff, Erica L Midlands Technical College $3,188

Jackson, Grant N University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,630

Jamerson, Sharonda M Midlands Technical College $1,891

James, Changa S Midlands Technical College $12,121

Johnson, Zenda N Midlands Technical College $4,204

Jones, Darryl Midlands Technical College $21,954

Jones, Jasmine T Midlands Technical College $5,045

Kendall, Kristen W Midlands Technical College $21,192

Kennedy, Michael J Midlands Technical College $3,970

Kim, Jae Education, Department of $9,867

Kiselica, John N University of South Carolina - Columbia $864

Kitamura, Deanna Midlands Technical College $5,605

Klos, James W Midlands Technical College $6,094
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Kovacs, Cathy A Social Services, Department of $7,253

Kronk, Janie Midlands Technical College $2,125

Lass, Susan H Midlands Technical College $11,210

Lee, Michael D Midlands Technical College $13,733

Legg, Nicholas A Midlands Technical College $31,987

Lema, Michael W Midlands Technical College $18,937

Ligons, Alexander Midlands Technical College $8,080

Lollis, Madison F Midlands Technical College $1,034

Long, John R Midlands Technical College $90

Lopez de Victoria, Geralyne Midlands Technical College $16,255

Lyons, Kimberly R Transportation, Department of $10,510

Mack, David A Midlands Technical College $3,924

Maluck, Huyen T Midlands Technical College $2,803

Marl, Kelsey M University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $57,840

Martin, Ashley A Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $5,655

Martin, Daniel L Midlands Technical College $9,496

Massey, Mildred M Midlands Technical College $20,640

Mayer, Amanda A Midlands Technical College $452

McAlister, Shannon S Denmark Technical College $17,536

McCollum, Benjamin R Midlands Technical College $10,845

McCoy, Tracy T Midlands Technical College $13,546

McFarland, Devaun L Midlands Technical College $20,295

McKenna, Thomas D Midlands Technical College $9,702

McLeod, Elaine J Midlands Technical College $12,391

Mears, Ryan L Midlands Technical College $3,737

Melendez, Bethany L Midlands Technical College $4,200

Miller, Michelle O Law Enforcement Training Council $4,624

Mills, Michael J Midlands Technical College $14,232

Moonan, Robert J Midlands Technical College $1,868

Morris, Chikee S Midlands Technical College $3,063

Morris, Ronald W Midlands Technical College $8,104

Moultrie, Charity B Midlands Technical College $6,196

Muga, Stephanie J Midlands Technical College $5,703

Nguyen, Aglaia Horry-Georgetown Technical College $11,030

Nkrumah, Ephraim Public Health, Department of $21,780

Oliphant, Sierra C Midlands Technical College $1,246
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Olsson, Lennart R Midlands Technical College $16,399

Ormond, Gina H Midlands Technical College $5,014

Osborne, Meghan University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $8,235

Osisek, Vincent J Midlands Technical College $35,276

Ouzts, William C Midlands Technical College $19,805

Patel, Roma S Midlands Technical College $10,897

Patnaude, Kathy H Midlands Technical College $7,521

Patterson, Angela Corrections, Department of $11,681

Payne, Lizzie M Midlands Technical College $11,577

Peek, John F Corrections, Department of $8,202

Perry, Jaleesa Midlands Technical College $11,125

Phillips, Lakisha Z Midlands Technical College $2,803

Prunty, Bruce L Midlands Technical College $10,276

Quina, Tabetha F Midlands Technical College $3,548

Rabieh, Sara Midlands Technical College $7,007

Rankin, Damian Midlands Technical College $1,868

Redd, Amy E Midlands Technical College $16,507

Reeder, Mallory E Midlands Technical College $2,803

Reynolds, Ethan D Midlands Technical College $8,774

Rippel, Amanda E Midlands Technical College $4,970

Rodriguez, Barbara G Midlands Technical College $5,605

Rogers, Terry M Midlands Technical College $19,889

Rudelmier, William G Midlands Technical College $1,905

Sabbagha, Shickre Midlands Technical College $8,408

Sanders, Aaliyah Midlands Technical College $8,174

Schneider, Kimberly D Midlands Technical College $1,313

Schofield, Charles T Midlands Technical College $7,521

Schramm-Pate, Susan L University of South Carolina - Columbia $8,300

Scialabba, Sandra L Midlands Technical College $20,566

Scotti, Anthony J Midlands Technical College $2,803

Scurry, Karen W Midlands Technical College $13,469

Shaaban, Aisha A Midlands Technical College $10,323

Shabazz, Hameen A Midlands Technical College $5,605

Shannon, Emmira Midlands Technical College $8,554

Shannon, Gary O Midlands Technical College $9,192

Sharpe, Robert L Midlands Technical College $16,310
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Shelton, Kate R Midlands Technical College $1,800

Simmons, Chaunta L Midlands Technical College $16,627

Simoneau, Mark Midlands Technical College $11,363

Sims, William B Midlands Technical College $32,378

Simuel, Edith C Midlands Technical College $1,239

Skinner, Tina Public Health, Department of $20,315

Slice, Clara J Midlands Technical College $23,637

Smalley, Tyler M Midlands Technical College $8,691

Smith, Joshua K Midlands Technical College $31,785

Smith, Katie E Alcohol & Other Drug Abuse Services, Department of $13,764

Smith, Lori M Midlands Technical College $7,646

Snyder, Edward N Midlands Technical College $16,442

Snyder, Mary E Midlands Technical College $6,126

Solis, Ferdinand Midlands Technical College $16,754

Sorrenti, Jonathan D Midlands Technical College $29,712

Spillman, Jamil R Midlands Technical College $1,868

Spondike, Shanna B Midlands Technical College $6,009

Stallings, Angela M Midlands Technical College $14,817

Steen, Rachel E Midlands Technical College $5,014

Stilwell, Matthew A Midlands Technical College $7,847

Stokes, Debora R Midlands Technical College $12,845

Stratton, Derrick E Midlands Technical College $8,576

Stratton, Matthew E Midlands Technical College $1,500

Stuart, Kevin J Midlands Technical College $11,678

Suber, Deanna L Midlands Technical College $7,049

Sullivan-Ham, Katheryn Central Carolina Technical College $18,360

Sutton, Carla M Midlands Technical College $7,993

Sutton, Mark W Midlands Technical College $934

Teachey, Michael J Midlands Technical College $2,866

Thao, Peng Midlands Technical College $11,210

Thomas, Jeffery A Midlands Technical College $2,803

Thompson, Paris B Public Health, Department of $1,868

Tucker, John B Midlands Technical College $5,605

Tucker, Shamekia S Midlands Technical College $32,526

Turbyfill, Ashley M Midlands Technical College $23,962

Turner, Carrie B University of South Carolina - Columbia $15,473
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Tyree, Jennifer L Central Carolina Technical College $15,423

Valentine, Kristina M Midlands Technical College $836

Vest, James A Midlands Technical College $10,780

Viereck, Jennifer J Midlands Technical College $2,803

Vilord, Sabrina K Midlands Technical College $3,260

Wagers, Barbara B Midlands Technical College $14,947

Wall, Aarika N University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $7,438

Warren, Jason E Midlands Technical College $2,321

Warren, Tracie E Midlands Technical College $18,294

Waters, Bryan G Midlands Technical College $10,863

Watkins, Channon M Midlands Technical College $4,671

Weldon-Aull, Jennifer R Midlands Technical College $20,395

Wetzel, Jason T Midlands Technical College $15,134

Williams, Angela E Corrections, Department of $11,104

Williams, Brandon V Midlands Technical College $3,503

Williams, Chevella S Midlands Technical College $38,476

Wilson, Nadine D Midlands Technical College $8,418

Wood, Janeen Midlands Technical College $825

Zalewski, Rebecca J Midlands Technical College $11,210

Zambrano, Elizabeth A Midlands Technical College $21,416

Zeigler, Robert T Midlands Technical College $14,206

Agency Total: $2,448,449
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Brown, Stephen Northeastern Technical College $1,650

Holloway-Hailey, Nakia Northeastern Technical College $1,650

Agency Total: $3,300
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Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Bender-McGuire, Susan Y Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College $392

Cartwright, Shari M University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $5,063

Hewett, Christina M University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,696

Humphires, Leroy F Natural Resources, Department of $2,500

Kitchen, Kristy M Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College $7,800

Simmons, Katia L Technical and Comprehensive Education, State Board for $7,475

Swofford, Melissa C Public Health, Department of $1,260

Williams, Danielle S Orangeburg-Calhoun Technical College $163

Woods, Antonio Trident Technical College $13,125

Agency Total: $47,473
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Piedmont Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Alger, Bonnie S Midlands Technical College $9,900

Amos, Michael A Piedmont Technical College $5,880

Anderson, Tara L Piedmont Technical College $2,970

Bowser, Joshua B Piedmont Technical College $140

Brown, Michael D Piedmont Technical College $1,800

Calhoun, Phillip L Piedmont Technical College $672

Cary III, Robert H Piedmont Technical College $1,485

Craig, Lee R Midlands Technical College $5,400

Dailey, Brenda B Piedmont Technical College $4,110

Dean, Virginia A Piedmont Technical College $216

Donaubauer, Elyse M Lander University $10,800

Fuller, Felicia N Piedmont Technical College $9,450

Gage, Lisa J Central Carolina Technical College $14,175

Going Jr, Donald L Piedmont Technical College $4,116

Greer, Stephanie L Piedmont Technical College $1,800

Guber, Samantha S Mental Health, Department of $15,863

Hayes, Mary M Lander University $14,985

Hendricks, Susan E Piedmont Technical College $3,600

King, William J Piedmont Technical College $7,075

Lagreca, Kendra O Piedmont Technical College $2,970

Lake, Calvin B Piedmont Technical College $8,079

Levine, Ian S Greenville Technical College $144

Lomax, Nikyia Y Piedmont Technical College $4,246

Martin, Hope H Piedmont Technical College $3,600

Mitchell, Travis W Clemson University $1,800

Moore, Robert K Piedmont Technical College $3,840

Rodgers, Kendra M Lander University $17,865

Rogers, Adrian D Piedmont Technical College $220

Rosenbaum, David R Piedmont Technical College $3,600

Slepova-Terry, Catherine V Midlands Technical College $7,800

Thomas, London G Lander University $460

Ulmer, Jason C Vocational Rehabilitation, Department of $17,010

Willis, Miriam C Piedmont Technical College $3,341

Wilson, Gizele Spartanburg Community College $3,600

Agency Total: $193,012
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Public Employee Benefit Authority

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Rheney, Breta Ann Ruple Public Employee Benefit Authority $13,430

Agency Total: $13,430
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School for the Deaf and the Blind

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Beckham, Lauren A School for the Deaf and the Blind $272

Blake, Alicia L School for the Deaf and the Blind $4,396

Borton, Leslie D School for the Deaf and the Blind $4,974

Brown, Joseph S School for the Deaf and the Blind $13,553

Brown, Stephanie A School for the Deaf and the Blind $232

Brown, Tamara B School for the Deaf and the Blind $168

Bryan, Jeffrey A School for the Deaf and the Blind $8,406

Carpenter, Alyssa Marie School for the Deaf and the Blind $240

Ciccone, Katelynne A School for the Deaf and the Blind $206

Cox, Elizabeth L School for the Deaf and the Blind $398

Cox, Susan E School for the Deaf and the Blind $21,728

Crawford, Elizabeth A School for the Deaf and the Blind $13,850

Duke, Carl N School for the Deaf and the Blind $3,858

Durrah, Latarsha School for the Deaf and the Blind $7,322

Fulghum, Miriam S School for the Deaf and the Blind $164

Gilreath, Samantha A School for the Deaf and the Blind $12,898

Goulston, Patricia A School for the Deaf and the Blind $978

Hastings, Bethany B School for the Deaf and the Blind $372

Key, Madeline G School for the Deaf and the Blind $240

Kincheloe, Christine L School for the Deaf and the Blind $2,958

Leahy, Christina L School for the Deaf and the Blind $257

Morris, Kimberly S School for the Deaf and the Blind $2,985

Phillips, Wendy L School for the Deaf and the Blind $552

Roche, Jennifer School for the Deaf and the Blind $755

Shaw, Dawne C School for the Deaf and the Blind $876

Sitarski, Bridget School for the Deaf and the Blind $3,714

Smith, Christina R School for the Deaf and the Blind $784

Thompson, Kyzhee I School for the Deaf and the Blind $798

Waddell, Mckaylia E School for the Deaf and the Blind $3,657

Wittschen-Price, Julia C School for the Deaf and the Blind $880

Zirkle, Jamy S School for the Deaf and the Blind $2,840

Agency Total: $115,309
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Social Services, Department of

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Pigott-Murphy, Tahmeka D Social Services, Department of $1,250

Temple, Megan Evon Social Services, Department of $1,250

Agency Total: $2,500
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South Carolina State University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Glenn, Marcus L Social Services, Department of $15,000

Pinkston, Lena C University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,000

Thrasher, William Piedmont Technical College $3,000

Agency Total: $24,000
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Spartanburg Community College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Arnold, Warren C Spartanburg Community College $375

Atkinson, Bryana N Spartanburg Community College $2,360

Babcock, Abigail S Spartanburg Community College $5,351

Bevill, Robin L Spartanburg Community College $16,371

Bezuidenhout, Shaun P Spartanburg Community College $7,511

Binion, William M Spartanburg Community College $7,319

Bolin, Charles R Spartanburg Community College $150

Bond, Kelby A Spartanburg Community College $2,889

Buzzard, Ashley L Spartanburg Community College $2,360

Calloway, Bradford J Spartanburg Community College $9,052

Chadwick, Anthony W Spartanburg Community College $5,585

Coffer, Jay T Spartanburg Community College $6,138

Coleman, Rebecca H Spartanburg Community College $6,321

Collins, Melissa M Spartanburg Community College $8,325

Culler, Danielle R Spartanburg Community College $2,251

Dalessandro, Josh G Spartanburg Community College $350

Denishchich, Yuri A Spartanburg Community College $193

Ewens, Sharon M Spartanburg Community College $3,618

Fant, Christopher B Spartanburg Community College $12,192

Farr, Lauren S Spartanburg Community College $944

Garg, Akash Spartanburg Community College $18,908

Grizzle, Steven C Spartanburg Community College $5,085

Hamrick, Janie D Spartanburg Community College $2,360

Harrill, Patricia M Spartanburg Community College $2,360

Hoeberling, Debra A Spartanburg Community College $3,146

Horne, John D Spartanburg Community College $693

Hughes, Joseph T Spartanburg Community College $375

Jeter, Shelia J Spartanburg Community College $4,720

Johnson, Sara  G Spartanburg Community College $7,719

Johnson, Tammie W Spartanburg Community College $3,013

Jones, Ann B Spartanburg Community College $3,933

Kinley, Brandon R Spartanburg Community College $5,351

Kirby, Catharine A Spartanburg Community College $4,720

Lawrence, Carla E Spartanburg Community College $7,135

Lawrence, Traci L Spartanburg Community College $2,360

Lee, Karen S Spartanburg Community College $315
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Spartanburg Community College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Locke, Kathleen E Spartanburg Community College $2,360

Loyless-Byers, Amy E Spartanburg Community College $19,665

Martin, Jeffery S Spartanburg Community College $12,904

Mays, LaTanya F Spartanburg Community College $3,057

McBride, Timothy R Spartanburg Community College $1,888

Metcalf, Jerry R Spartanburg Community College $682

Morton, Melissa B Spartanburg Community College $2,360

Mullinax, Brandi G Spartanburg Community College $1,675

Oh, Jung L Spartanburg Community College $5,351

Ricard, Terese C Spartanburg Community College $150

Rice, Shamaka D Spartanburg Community College $1,626

Riddlespurger, Andre L Spartanburg Community College $11,595

Robbs, Phillip L Spartanburg Community College $787

Roberts, Melanie J Spartanburg Community College $236

Roseveare, Mark A Spartanburg Community College $2,188

Siler, Jacob Spartanburg Community College $5,651

Simuel, Yolanda Y Spartanburg Community College $2,735

Smith, Crystal C Spartanburg Community College $4,326

Smith, Melissa M Spartanburg Community College $75

Stripling, Terrica C Spartanburg Community College $10,383

Turner, Nicholas M Spartanburg Community College $674

Vizcaya, David Antonio Spartanburg Community College $2,889

Washburn, Jennifer R Spartanburg Community College $2,360

Watkins, Angela S Spartanburg Community College $2,660

Westbrooks, Myra L Spartanburg Community College $3,146

Williams, Charlton D Spartanburg Community College $590

Wilson-Black, Gizele L Spartanburg Community College $5,371

Yarborough, Joseph B Spartanburg Community College $385

Agency Total: $279,618
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Technical College of the Lowcountry

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Bolden, Curtis Technical College of the Lowcountry $1,400

Busby, Natiema Technical College of the Lowcountry $1,400

Considder, Danielle Technical College of the Lowcountry $2,695

Cook, Antonia Technical College of the Lowcountry $4,000

Cromer, Breanna Technical College of the Lowcountry $1,400

Henderson, William Technical College of the Lowcountry $2,000

Istoc, Daniel Trident Technical College $2,000

Kirkland, Jill Technical College of the Lowcountry $700

Kromm, Alysha Technical College of the Lowcountry $1,400

Lahnen, Tara Technical College of the Lowcountry $2,000

Little, David Tri-County Technical College $11,592

McQuillen, Jeffrey University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,000

Reading, Nancy University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,000

Richmond, Kevyn Technical College of the Lowcountry $1,400

Schatzle, Christina Greenville Technical College $7,700

Shuler, Hannah Technical College of the Lowcountry $2,135

Taylor, Jamella Technical College of the Lowcountry $700

Worthington, Leslie Technical College of the Lowcountry $2,000

Zeoli, David Technical College of the Lowcountry $600

Agency Total: $49,122
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The Citadel

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Brooks, Akeem The Citadel $1,000

Carver, Emily The Citadel $1,000

Dague, Christopher The Citadel $1,000

Fourney, Sean The Citadel $500

Hendriks, Licia M The Citadel $1,000

Heuston, Sean The Citadel $1,000

Higdon, Jessica The Citadel $500

King, Pamela T The Citadel $1,000

Preston, David The Citadel $1,000

Price, Jeffrey B The Citadel $500

Ragan, Deirdre D The Citadel $500

Roof, Karin W The Citadel $500

Shealy, Todd The Citadel $1,000

Simon, Joshua L The Citadel $500

Thompson, Thomas The Citadel $1,000

Welch, Ron The Citadel $1,000

Agency Total: $13,000
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The Senate, Legislative Department

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Crawford, Erin B The Senate, Legislative Department $1,000

Hazzard V, John P The Senate, Legislative Department $1,000

Agency Total: $2,000
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Transportation, Department of

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

McFarlan Jr, Isaac J Transportation, Department of $800

Swygert, Terry L Transportation, Department of $420

Agency Total: $1,220
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Tri-County Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Branyon, Timothy E Tri-County Technical College $612

Callahan, Britt T Tri-County Technical College $2,138

Chambers, Matthew G Clemson University $792

Conwell, Linda Tri-County Technical College $1,040

Danuser, Emily N Clemson University $7,980

Fiscus, Alexandra M University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,010

Fletcher, Katelyn R Tri-County Technical College $4,355

Fletcher, Kenneth D Tri-County Technical College $4,671

Fortner, Landrum E Clemson University $2,880

Foster, Carissa B Tri-County Technical College $1,376

Gantt, Jacob R Clemson University $4,350

Grogan, Gregory K Tri-County Technical College $7,583

Herndon, Michelle L Tri-County Technical College $1,829

Hughes, Jonathan R Tri-County Technical College $4,686

Lawrence, Gregory J Clemson University $2,779

Miller, Mary D Tri-County Technical College $1,872

Moore, David M Tri-County Technical College $1,901

Perez, Krystal Tri-County Technical College $1,782

Phillips, Dakota R Tri-County Technical College $605

Phillips, Noah A Clemson University $9,990

Potter, Karen Tri-County Technical College $2,860

Shuler, Hannah R Technical College of the Lowcountry $2,680

Strasser, Cathy J Tri-County Technical College $318

Talbert, Brittany M Clemson University $982

Threlkeld, McKinsey P Tri-County Technical College $3,730

Tonique, Dennis C Clemson University $11,473

Wallace, Elizabeth L Tri-County Technical College $3,612

Woodall, William M Tri-County Technical College $1,375

Agency Total: $92,263
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Trident Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Ahlemann, Tina Trident Technical College $8,084

Allen, Lakesha L Technical College of the Lowcountry $15,824

Besal, Robert E Trident Technical College $490

Bird, Zahia S Trident Technical College $2,040

Brooks, Doyle M Trident Technical College $18,320

Brown, Regina Trident Technical College $8,460

Bryant, Connie S Trident Technical College $8,640

Cameron, Jason D Trident Technical College $20,053

Campbell, Elnora S Midlands Technical College $10,027

Capers, Patrice L The Citadel $11,868

Conklin, Randy R Trident Technical College $1,849

Creel, Charlotta K Trident Technical College $2,820

Cushing, Gregory M Trident Technical College $7,620

Darce, Ronald A Trident Technical College $3,625

Edu, Darcy C Trident Technical College $258

Evans, John J Trident Technical College $8,805

Gibson, Joseph K Trident Technical College $8,084

Graham, Kesha W Medical University Hospital Authority $2,021

Griffith, Christopher B Trident Technical College $9,447

Harkleroad, Matthew R Trident Technical College $5,160

Hilt, Neil B Trident Technical College $6,687

Jonjevic, Nicholas E Trident Technical College $500

Kahly, Michael J Trident Technical College $14,147

Leonard, Andrew R Trident Technical College $215

Martin, Susan R Trident Technical College $9,400

Morea, Frank C Trident Technical College $9,400

Moultrie, Cindy N Trident Technical College $4,387

Murray, Lydia D Trident Technical College $13,332

Newton, Ashley K Trident Technical College $2,580

Parler, Kimberly H Trident Technical College $12,588

Provenzano, David Trident Technical College $215

Ricks, Norman W Trident Technical College $4,387

Rivers, Karen A Trident Technical College $6,943

Rollerson, Mozell L Trident Technical College $12,627

Ruggiero, David J Technical and Comprehensive Education, State Board for $1,663

Samonte, Cyril R Trident Technical College $11,720
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Trident Technical College

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Shams, Kamran Trident Technical College $11,487

Shirley, Jareth A Trident Technical College $11,970

Simmons, Kathy Trident Technical College $2,820

Simuel, James C University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $6,893

Smart, Regina A Trident Technical College $5,640

Smith, Bryan S Trident Technical College $6,267

Snider, William C Trident Technical College $14,234

Spell, David A Trident Technical College $7,120

Strobbe, Caroline The Citadel $13,330

Welch, Sandrea P Trident Technical College $200

Whittemore, Myra A Trident Technical College $4,400

Wilkins, Mariah A Trident Technical College $5,640

Woods, Antonio Trident Technical College $7,520

Zack, Eric S The Citadel $31,878

Agency Total: $393,684
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University of Charleston

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Acevedo Parra, Carolina Trident Technical College $13,104

Affonso, Lancie University of Charleston $500

Alexander, Kristen University of Charleston $500

Almeter, Jaclyn C Trident Technical College $25,901

Amira, Karyn University of Charleston $2,750

Anastopoulo, Angelo University of Charleston $4,368

Ayalon, Yaron University of Charleston $500

Ballenger, Joseph Natural Resources, Department of $2,983

Ball, Jodie University of Charleston $500

Bandyopadhyay, Mausumi Trident Technical College $22,176

Beres Rogers, Kathleen University of Charleston $1,000

Bodek, Richard  University of Charleston $500

Booker, Keonya University of Charleston $1,445

Boussert, Stephanie University of Charleston $6,552

Cannon, Laura University of Charleston $500

Castle, Sarah University of Charleston $500

Catalano, Joshua Clemson University $500

Caudill, Alicia University of Charleston $2,000

Chadwick, Claire University of Charleston $6,544

Chadwick, John  University of Charleston $6,000

Champagne, Jane E Trident Technical College $21,141

Chavarry, Jose  University of Charleston $1,000

Covert, Lisa University of Charleston $1,000

Czwazka, Franklin University of Charleston $6,552

Dalyan, Can University of Charleston $1,500

Davis, Julie University of Charleston $500

Della Lana, Stephen University of Charleston $500

Denis, Brittany University of Charleston $6,618

DiBenedetto, Mouna University of Charleston $7,212

Dulceany, Roger D University of Charleston $500

Eakes, Kevin University of Charleston $7,035

Edwards, Shawn The Citadel $14,640

Eichelberger, Julia University of Charleston $250

Ellen, Ayesha University of Charleston $3,276

Feagin, Shea University of Charleston $1,180

Ferguson, Brigit University of Charleston $500
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University of Charleston

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Fleming, William University of Charleston $500

Foley, Allison University of Charleston $1,000

Ford, Lynne University of Charleston $500

Fox, Jennifer University of Charleston $500

Fragile, Patrick C University of Charleston $500

Frazier, Valerie University of Charleston $500

Futrell, Michelle University of Charleston $7,052

Geslain, Renaud University of Charleston $500

Ghosh, Purno M University of Charleston $500

Gibas, Piotr University of Charleston $500

Gibbs, Chad University of Charleston $500

Glenn, Colleen University of Charleston $2,500

Gordanier, Amy University of Charleston $1,000

Goss, Edward University of Charleston $10,920

Greene, Kenneth C The Citadel $1,380

Grimmage, Kenyatta University of Charleston $350

Hanahan, Devon University of Charleston $500

Hart, Edward University of Charleston $500

Hatteberg, Sarah University of Charleston $3,000

Hubel, Grace University of Charleston $1,000

Johnson III, Kenneth University of Charleston $1,000

Johnson, Katherine University of Charleston $500

Johnston, Michael University of Charleston $6,552

Jones, Elisa University of Charleston $1,000

Keegan, Brennan University of Charleston $2,000

Killen, Nicole University of Charleston $3,276

Kraft, Amanda University of Charleston $500

Lahiri, Shaon University of Charleston $3,000

Landis, Cristy University of Charleston $3,600

Lavin, Carlos University of Charleston $500

Lavrich, Richard Trident Technical College $28,183

LeVasseur, Todd University of Charleston $1,000

Lewter, Brandon University of Charleston $6,000

Long, Claire University of Charleston $3,276

Lott, Brett University of Charleston $500

Lowe, Leonard J University of Charleston $500
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University of Charleston

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Malm, James University of Charleston $1,000

Manaris, Bill University of Charleston $500

Marindin, Deborah University of Charleston $16,084

Masterpaul, Amanda Coastal Carolina University $250

McCauley, Nandini University of Charleston $500

McCune, Blanche University of Charleston $500

McDonald, Heather University of Charleston $1,000

McLean, Kristen University of Charleston $1,000

McLeod, Brumby University of Charleston $500

McMullen, Kristen University of Charleston $3,276

Meireles, Daniela University of Charleston $500

Miley, Melinda University of Charleston $3,936

Moran, Claudia University of Charleston $500

Mothorpe, Christopher University of Charleston $1,150

Murren, Courtney University of Charleston $500

Nenno, Nancy University of Charleston $500

Newton, Andrew University of Charleston $3,276

Nichols, Ezekiel Trident Technical College $6,552

O'Byrne, William I University of Charleston $1,500

Oprisan, Ana University of Charleston $500

Payne, Samantha University of Charleston $500

Permenter, Brooke University of Charleston $3,276

Price, Madison University of Charleston $3,276

Quesada, Gioconda University of Charleston $3,936

Ravalico, Lauren University of Charleston $500

Riggs, Elizabeth University of Charleston $500

Robertson, Marla University of Charleston $3,776

Robertson, Sarah University of Charleston $500

Rodemann, Leila A Florence-Darlington Technical College $6,552

Rodriguez, Elena University of Charleston $6,000

Rollo, Dylan University of Charleston $500

Ross, Lisa University of Charleston $1,500

Rozzi, Susan University of Charleston $500

Ruscio, Michael University of Charleston $500

Sapp, Robert University of Charleston $366

Schewel, Bertram University of Charleston $6,552
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University of Charleston

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Schoenherr, Jessica University of South Carolina - Columbia $200

Schultz, Daniel S University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $10,938

Scott-Copses, Marguerite M University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $3,300

Seay, Jared University of Charleston $500

Sheppard, Evan H Trident Technical College $8,702

Sheppard, Wendy University of Charleston $1,150

Simmons, Naomi University of Charleston $3,276

Sims, Serena-Kaye University of Charleston $1,000

Slater, Sandra University of Charleston $500

Smart, Tracey I Natural Resources, Department of $2,000

Smith, Hayden University of Charleston $6,000

Stallings, John  University of Charleston $3,276

Steere-Williams, Jacob University of Charleston $1,000

Stevenson, Sara University of Charleston $3,276

Sundstrom, Beth University of Charleston $1,000

Teklu, Alem University of Charleston $2,000

Thomas III, John  University of Charleston $1,000

Timms, Geoffrey University of Charleston $500

Tribou, Kimberly University of Charleston $500

Turner, Laura University of Charleston $500

Van Arnhem, Jolanda P University of Charleston $6,500

Van Horn, Brooke University of Charleston $1,000

Van Nice, Kenneth A Trident Technical College $17,472

Villafranca, Eric S University of Charleston $500

Vulava, Vijay University of Charleston $500

Werkheiser, Cory University of Charleston $1,092

White, Kelley M University of Charleston $500

Wofford, Claire University of Charleston $500

Woraratanhadharm, Jeff University of Charleston $4,368

Wright, Jennifer University of Charleston $8,732

Agency Total: $441,355
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University of South Carolina - Aiken

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Allen, Kristin M University of South Carolina - Aiken $5,001

Backensto, Jennifer L University of South Carolina - Aiken $1,035

Banks, Myles L University of South Carolina - Aiken $169

Barber III, Charles F Aiken Technical College $3,000

Barkell, Ty W University of South Carolina - Aiken $4,000

Borders, Bryan C University of South Carolina - Aiken $1,800

Bowdoin, Natalia T University of South Carolina - Aiken $501

Bowie, Hawk S Education, Department of $3,000

Brazzell, Jeremiah L University of South Carolina - Aiken $47

Burnham, Ryan University of South Carolina - Aiken $7,200

Callaghan, Isaac J University of South Carolina - Aiken $400

Carlson, Eric R University of South Carolina - Aiken $1,751

Chen, Tieling University of South Carolina - Aiken $500

Clark, Christopher A University of South Carolina - Aiken $2,700

Covan, Monica S University of South Carolina - Aiken $7,582

Cullum, Dana F University of South Carolina - Aiken $415

Daugherty, Michael R University of South Carolina - Aiken $1,260

Davis, Nissa R University of South Carolina - Aiken $40

Dumas, Williemae L University of South Carolina - Aiken $8,231

Dyer, Andrew R University of South Carolina - Aiken $300

Edwards, Cheryl L University of South Carolina - Aiken $8,056

Fenimore, Wanda L University of South Carolina - Aiken $5,400

Feraldi, Corey S University of South Carolina - Aiken $527

Fralick, Bethany S University of South Carolina - Aiken $2,501

Georgian, Elizabeth A University of South Carolina - Aiken $300

Gilliam, Phillip B University of South Carolina - Aiken $2,000

Glenn, Susan J University of South Carolina - Aiken $1,500

Groseclose, Susan H University of South Carolina - Aiken $527

Guy, Holly O University of South Carolina - Aiken $2,400

Hall, Perry D University of South Carolina - Aiken $1,080

Harmon, Deborah T University of South Carolina - Aiken $2,001

Harmon, Sarah M University of South Carolina - Aiken $625

Hawcroft, Meredith G University of South Carolina - Aiken $10,501

Heiens III, Richard A University of South Carolina - Aiken $14,000

Helsley, Alexia J University of South Carolina - Aiken $6,793

Hodges, Jamel A University of South Carolina - Aiken $3,938
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University of South Carolina - Aiken

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Jackson Jr, William H University of South Carolina - Aiken $625

Kehrwald, Nicholas P University of South Carolina - Aiken $3,015

Keigans, Mary University of South Carolina - Aiken $1,035

King, Sarah C University of South Carolina - Aiken $2,000

Lockwood, Alexander B University of South Carolina - Aiken $5,400

Martin, Monica L University of South Carolina - Aiken $3,743

Mazzell Jr, Danny University of South Carolina - Aiken $90

McDaniel, Sarah H University of South Carolina - Aiken $8,056

Medders, Collytte D University of South Carolina - Aiken $6,000

Mills, Mary K University of South Carolina - Aiken $3,800

Morris II, David L University of South Carolina - Aiken $16,001

Mottel, Hannah R University of South Carolina - Aiken $400

Murphy, Robert A University of South Carolina - Aiken $6,275

Padgett, Mila L University of South Carolina - Aiken $15,550

Parr, Brian B University of South Carolina - Aiken $8,001

Philbeck, Donald R University of South Carolina - Aiken $6,000

Pinnell, Courtney University of South Carolina - Aiken $8,056

Price, Woodrow M University of South Carolina - Aiken $1,596

Ranales, Perez A University of South Carolina - Aiken $700

Reeves, Ira E University of South Carolina - Aiken $7,000

Rhodes, Keely University of South Carolina - Aiken $1,500

Roberson, Loren S University of South Carolina - Aiken $1,751

Seeger, Roy D University of South Carolina - Aiken $500

Shealy, Larry T University of South Carolina - Aiken $720

Simenson, Tina University of South Carolina - Aiken $8,056

Simmons, Steven F Aiken Technical College $8,000

Smith-Dunbar, Hope J University of South Carolina - Aiken $527

Smith, Kathleen K University of South Carolina - Aiken $7,527

Smoak, Teresa A University of South Carolina - Aiken $472

Spires, Bradley University of South Carolina - Aiken $479

Strohmier, Hala University of South Carolina - Aiken $4,500

Swain, Laura M University of South Carolina - Aiken $2,700

Walters, Robert R University of South Carolina - Aiken $2,634

Warren-Seeger, Amanda R University of South Carolina - Aiken $500

Webb, Elizabeth M University of South Carolina - Aiken $4,127

Wiley, Debra E University of South Carolina - Aiken $900
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Wiley, Latoya K Education, Department of $3,000

Williams, Carmen A University of South Carolina - Aiken $6,000

Agency Total: $268,317
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Becker, Shawn K University of South Carolina - Beaufort $4,800

Bessent, Laura M University of South Carolina - Beaufort $3,600

Brooks, Sarah P University of South Carolina - Beaufort $3,787

Cherry Sr, David L University of South Carolina - Beaufort $3,000

Evans, Zachary C University of South Carolina - Beaufort $2,400

Golabek, Sue C University of South Carolina - Beaufort $6,600

Haering, Samantha J University of South Carolina - Beaufort $4,801

Jones, Amalia C University of South Carolina - Beaufort $901

Knight, La'Tonya A University of South Carolina - Beaufort $907

Logue, Lindsey N University of South Carolina - Beaufort $1,372

O'Connor, Teagan A University of South Carolina - Beaufort $2,400

Ponce, Chelsea M University of South Carolina - Beaufort $12,211

Presnar, Lauren A University of South Carolina - Beaufort $1,875

Rizzi, Maryanne V University of South Carolina - Beaufort $2,000

Seabrook, Michelene R University of South Carolina - Beaufort $2,400

Stalzer, Patricia J University of South Carolina - Beaufort $327

Vaillancourt, Rose University of South Carolina - Beaufort $2,400

Vargo, Lori J University of South Carolina - Beaufort $7,411

Vaughn, Abby E University of South Carolina - Beaufort $3,050

Weir, Carol A University of South Carolina - Beaufort $4,800

Wright, Brandon J University of South Carolina - Beaufort $2,400

Zinn, David F University of South Carolina - Beaufort $4,800

Agency Total: $78,242
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Abbey, Erin M University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001

Abshire, Demetrius A University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Adams, Angela D University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,075

Adams, Ian T University of South Carolina - Columbia $15,866

Adkins, Alex C Law Enforcement Training Council $908

Alford, Mark University of South Carolina - Columbia $396

Allen, Andrell University of South Carolina - Columbia $36,204

Allen, Rachael E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Alonso, Isabella M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Alvarado, Ashley A University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Anastes, Katherine M University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,375

Ancrum, Rosalyn University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Anderson, Adrian F University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Anderson, Catherine University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,654

Anderson, Christian K University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,500

Anderson, Victoria University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Anding, Chad E University of South Carolina - Columbia $390

Andrews, Ashlan University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Ante, Victor R University of South Carolina - Columbia $17,485

Arceneaux, Jerel University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Archie, Wander A University of South Carolina - Columbia $735

Arevalo, Gerardo University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,598

Armbruster Jr, Kerry B University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,351

Armstrong, Bridget R University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Arnold, Robert T University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Arroyave, Andres F University of South Carolina - Columbia $200

Arvelo, Jose W University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,082

Ashburn, Audrey L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Ashley, Taylor Law Enforcement Training Council $1,857

Asouzu, Jennifer A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Atim, Silvia University of South Carolina - Columbia $17,137

Austin, Daniel University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,500

Ayer, Jonathan C Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $275

Aziz, Mazen University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Baker, Janice M University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,001

Bakos, Jason D University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000
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Balakhnin, Vladimir S University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,015

Baldwin, Randi K University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,389

Ballew, Elizabeth A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Ballou, Julia H University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,800

Barnette, Brandy A University of South Carolina - Columbia $413

Barney, Amanda A University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Baumann, Emily G University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Beets, Michael W University of South Carolina - Columbia $40,000

Beever, Jason G University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,500

Benitez, Lilliana D University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,110

Bennett Jr, Wilson J Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,375

Bennett, Kevin J University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,000

Berry, David M University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001

Berry, Marybeth L University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Bethea, Kadejah J University of South Carolina - Columbia $750

Bigony, Jillian N University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,600

Birkenhauer, Amanda B University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Birnie, Stephen G University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,894

Bishop, Laura N University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Bixby, William D University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,000

Blackwell, Austin T University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,001

Blackwell, Gerald Revenue, Department of $1,658

Blakely, Jan J University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,283

Blake-Lynch, Shannon R University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Blakeney Jr, William R University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,425

Blanton, Katherine F University of South Carolina - Columbia $13,855

Blitz, Storm A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Boardman, Emily A University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,504

Boland, Melody University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,837

Bonafos, Alexandre J University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,380

Boone, Kimberly D University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,001

Boswell, Tyler F University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001

Bouknight, Jane C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Bovain, Brittney N University of South Carolina - Columbia $15

Bowman, Kristin M University of South Carolina - Columbia $18,509

Bowman, Salandra D Educational Television Commission $5,001
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Boyd III, Claud A University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,928

Boyd, Rebecca R University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,500

Boyken, Julie L University of South Carolina - Columbia $8,722

Brabham, James A Revenue, Department of $3,190

Bradley III, James L University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,001

Brashears, Laura A University of South Carolina - Columbia $500

Brayboy, Jessica D Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $619

Bretz, Heidi L University of South Carolina - Columbia $251

Brewbaker, Ellery M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Brewer, Marie Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $3,548

Brian, Ali S University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,500

Bridges, Noah J Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,925

Brierley, Steven University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,277

Brillhart, Allison L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Bringley, Sandra University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,011

Brissey, Patrick W University of South Carolina - Columbia $500

Britt, David G University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,700

Broadway, Leigh A University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,714

Brockington, Caitlyn L University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,230

Brookins, Philip S University of South Carolina - Columbia $22,501

Brooks, Erica M Public Safety, Department of $427

Brooks Jr, Douglas University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,400

Brown, Adam C University of South Carolina - Columbia $30,000

Brown, Adrian R Midlands Technical College $35,033

Brown, Arthur M Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $3,397

Brown, Herrick H University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,500

Brown, Jamarial Revenue, Department of $3,960

Brown, Lauren L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Brown, Monique A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Brown, Tameka L Greenville Technical College $4,500

Brumlow, Christopher Law Enforcement Training Council $1,403

Bryan, Michelle L University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,830

Bryant, Della E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Bueno, Sarah University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Bunton, Cypheus Public Safety, Department of $1,444

Bunton, Glenn A University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001
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Burgess, Shinell Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $2,214

Burkett, Christopher J University of South Carolina - Columbia $32,786

Burney, Connor J University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,699

Burnitz, Olivia University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Burns, Rachel L University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,001

Burrack, Joshua M University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,729

Busko, Desiree L Law Enforcement Training Council $4,029

Buzan, Courtney E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Byers, Brandi M University of South Carolina - Columbia $26,100

Byrd-White, Ashley C University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Byxbe, Allison K University of South Carolina - Columbia $750

Callaham, Miriam University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,890

Campbell Jr, Michael L University of South Carolina - Columbia $690

Canada, Katrina D Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,503

Capers, Byron University of South Carolina - Columbia $21,060

Capers, Travien L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Carlisle, Fred C University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Carmon, Maryelizabet P University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Carroll, Casey A University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,700

Carroll, Kelli M University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,687

Carter, Jasmine L University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,100

Carter, Kealy B University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001

Cater, Tyler R University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Cauble, Joshua M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Caulder, Joshua L Law Enforcement Training Council $2,668

Caulder, Katy A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Chamberlain, Kimberly A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Chesser II, Dale A Law Enforcement Training Council $468

Chi, Catherine Y University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,400

Clemmer, Wendy C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Cleveland, Rockeya R University of South Carolina - Columbia $844

Cockerill, Steffonie C Public Safety, Department of $317

Coggin, Gabrielle University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Colascione, Megan D University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,300

Cole, Bradley F University of South Carolina - Columbia $14,494

Coleman, Darren D Public Safety, Department of $2,990
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Collier, Tristan University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,355

Collins, David A Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $2,145

Collins, McKinley B Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,210

Collins, Mitchell Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $3,204

Collins, Morgan M University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Como, Carol A University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Cook, Larry D University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Cook, Marie A University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Cook, Stephanie E University of South Carolina - Columbia $19,904

Cooper, Rachel University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,360

Cooper, Talishia University of South Carolina - Columbia $240

Copeland, Clayton A University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,616

Corbett, Chelsea M University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Corbett, Marcus D South Carolina State University $4,000

Corbett, Sarah E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Cordan, Kerry M Education, Department of $756

Cornacchia, Robert C University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,560

Cornelius, Andrea Revenue, Department of $2,737

Covington, Deven Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,100

Covington, Myra J University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,583

Craig, Ja'Quaviz A Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $825

Cranmer, Robyn E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Crawford, Kimberly L University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,470

Crick, Collin W University of South Carolina - Columbia $8,600

Criswell, Stephen E University of South Carolina - Lancaster $1,200

Crosby, Krystal A University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,474

Crotwell, Henry P University of South Carolina - Columbia $33,042

Crouch, Timothy K University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,604

Crovatt-Bagwell, Marlena D University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,040

Cueto, Ana L University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Cuevas, Barbara J University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Culpepper, Wright A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Culp, Erin L University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,214

Cunningham, Matthew P University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Cunningham, Shania J Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $3,562

Dail, Robin B University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000
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Dalton, Travis C University of South Carolina - Columbia $25,000

Dangerfield, David W University of South Carolina - Columbia $100

Daniels, De'Michaelas Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $2,283

Dannels, David E University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,438

Darwiche, Hassan Z University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,835

Davis, Christopher L University of South Carolina - Columbia $83,265

Davis Jr, Charles University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,638

Dean, Alexa J University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,863

Deas, Kendall D University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,582

DeForest, Susan R University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Dempsey, Shelley H University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,001

Derrick Jr, Jon A University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,295

Derrick, Maureen E University of South Carolina - Columbia $13,734

DeWeil, David B University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,900

Diana, Kevin Revenue, Department of $3,750

Dobereiner, Kathryn L University of South Carolina - Columbia $702

Dobreski, Jane L Education, Department of $9,950

Dodenhoff, Michelle D University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001

Donaldson, William University of South Carolina - Columbia $42,212

Doran, Georgia H University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,450

Doty, Michael D University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,400

Dressler, Kimberly M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,000

Drose, Alexandra K University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Dubnjakovic, Ana University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,800

Dunn, Joshua C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Dunn, Margaret B University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

DuPree, Joseph University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,004

Dyer, Robert E University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,003

Eargle, Jeffrey C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,000

Earle, Charlita University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,632

Earp, Caroline M University of South Carolina - Columbia $20,000

Easley, Elizabeth A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,500

Eastwood, Katrina University of South Carolina - Columbia $439

Edlin, Alyssa M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,000

Edwards, Tori Y Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $564

Elekwa, Nkem K University of South Carolina - Columbia $15,000
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Elkins, Lana H University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Ellis, Jonathan T University of South Carolina - Columbia $13,615

Ellisor, Dean M University of South Carolina - Columbia $366

Ellis, Phillip E University of South Carolina - Columbia $25,890

Escorcia, Jessica E University of South Carolina - Columbia $16,935

Espinosa, Celina-Maria University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,800

Eunice, Christopher Law Enforcement Training Council $3,234

Evans, Elizabeth T University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Fahey, Callyn R University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,611

Faile Jr, Williford L University of South Carolina - Columbia $24,503

Faile, Laura B University of South Carolina - Columbia $22,001

Fallucca, Amber C University of South Carolina - Columbia $14,200

Farlowe, Charles A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Faulk, Christopher C University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,911

Favor, Shaynel P Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $5,734

Fee, Corey University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,100

Fernando, Tharangi University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Fields, Tashayla University of South Carolina - Columbia $19

Finch, Charles A Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,725

Fink, Kelley M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Finnecy, Elizabeth Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $303

Fisher, Joseph K University of South Carolina - Columbia $358

Fisher, Marques J Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $990

Flach, Alicia D University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Fleming, Andrea M University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,001

Fletcher, Richard Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $732

Fortner, Kyle A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,727

Fortune, Joseph J University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,900

Foster, Darius University of South Carolina - Columbia $98

Fox, Dainyell L University of South Carolina - Columbia $976

Francis, Anna W University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,750

Francis, Jeffrey B University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,090

Freed, Matthew G University of South Carolina - Columbia $500

Freeman, Amie D University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001

Frias-Reyes, Marcelo University of South Carolina - Columbia $29,501

Friedman, Dan University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,001
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Fry, Timothy D University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,001

Garcia, Egea B University of South Carolina - Columbia $400

Gardner, Adam T University of South Carolina - Columbia $8,000

Garrick, Stephanie C Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $810

Garvin, Reginald S Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $3,713

Gatzke, Edward P University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Geary Jr, Irick A University of South Carolina - Columbia $34,278

Gehrke, Patrick J University of South Carolina - Columbia $100

Gibson, Jessica M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Gibson, Olivia L University of South Carolina - Columbia $18,123

Gilbert, Kyle R University of South Carolina - Columbia $16,538

Gilbert, Melissa B University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,650

Gillam, Pamela S University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,000

Giraudy, Cassandra G University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,700

Gladman Jr, Michael A Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $2,379

Glynn, Juliana L University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,200

Goetowski, Bridget M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,392

Goff, Brittain T University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,500

Goldberg, Katherine E University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,600

Golston, Nikki University of South Carolina - Columbia $15,951

Golston Sr, William C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,890

Gothe, Ralf W University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Gottshall, Sarah M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,320

Gough, Michelle M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Grabski, Eric M University of South Carolina - Columbia $23,118

Graham, Katelyn O University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Grant, Brianna Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $385

Graves, Sammantha M University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,825

Greene, Sandra J University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,000

Griffin, Matthew B University of South Carolina - Columbia $293

Gudridge, Maegan K University of South Carolina - Columbia $300

Gulino, Christopher J University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Hagood, Jameka Public Health, Department of $1,995

Hall, Aaron H University of South Carolina - Columbia $553

Halliwell, Christina L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Hambrick, Gina J University of South Carolina - Columbia $22,356
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Hamilton-Thomas, Rosalie E University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,500

Hammond IV, Dow S University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Hanlin, Daniel J University of South Carolina - Columbia $205

Hannah, Yolonda A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Hansford, Samantha N University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,249

Hardaway Jr, Charles L University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Hardee, Michelle L University of South Carolina - Columbia $30,205

Hardie, Suzanne E University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,570

Harley, William N University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,513

Harrelson, John M University of South Carolina - Columbia $32,323

Harrill, Richard H University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,001

Harris, Anitra C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Harris, Joan M University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,789

Harrison, Caitlin M University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,868

Harrison, Conor M University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Harris, Rachel M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Harris, Summer A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Hart, Henri G University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Hartley, Richard A University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,134

Hassell, Darris University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Haynes, Kevin B University of South Carolina - Columbia $22,381

Haynes, Mario M University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,781

Haynsworth, Leslie N University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001

Heath, Randy D University of South Carolina - Columbia $16,234

Hebert, James R University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,500

Heck, Noah R University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,613

Heiligman, Sharon L University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Heinsman, Amanda University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Helms, Michael G University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,500

Henderson, James F University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,199

Heo, Na S University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Herter, Troy M University of South Carolina - Columbia $25,500

Hess, Joshua H University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,501

Heywood, James M University of South Carolina - Columbia $19,907

Hickman, Antonio D Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $3,204

Higgins, Sean D Midlands Technical College $7,500
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Higgs, Meredith F University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,220

Hiler, Morgan B University of South Carolina - Columbia $27,585

Hillian, Edward J Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,664

Hilliard, Kiisha A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Hill, Lawona C University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Hill, Nicholas P University of South Carolina - Columbia $26,985

Hilson, Katherine University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Hines, Derrick M University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,851

Hinson, Frank H Law Enforcement Training Council $3,204

Hiott, Ambra Y University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,200

Hite, Pamela E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Hoage, Jennifer R University of South Carolina - Columbia $375

Hobbs, Kirsten D University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,100

Hodge, Julia K University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,000

Hofseth, Lorne J University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Hogan, Kristen M University of South Carolina - Columbia $17,715

Hogg, Daniel B University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,400

Holland Jr, Vernon L University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,620

Holland, Sharon Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,008

Holloway, Henrika A University of South Carolina - Columbia $60

Holmon, Tara Midlands Technical College $911

Holt, Jarod A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,341

Holt, Leena K University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,187

Hood, Daniel J University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,870

Hopkins, Katherine J University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,000

Horton, Michael A University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Hosendove, Kareemah T University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,073

House, Anna S University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,251

Huber, Steven W University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Hudson, LaMarcus Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $2,132

Hughes, Alison L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Hughes, Josondra University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Hughes, Margaret L University of South Carolina - Columbia $13,901

Hughes, Thomas M University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,001

Hulett, Sarah R University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,265

Hull, Kevin J University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501
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Humphries, Cheryl A University of South Carolina - Columbia $787

Hutt, Julie University of South Carolina - Columbia $879

Hutto, Sully Z University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Iarossi, Juliana University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,250

Irvin, Matthew J University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Ismail, Briahnna A University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,501

Jablonski, Jennifer L University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,001

Jackson, Walter A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,651

Jacobs, Candice A Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $303

Jacobs, Jay N University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,000

Jacobs, Nikesha Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $330

Jacocks, James P University of South Carolina - Columbia $8,000

Jaindl, Steven J University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,990

James, Rushondra University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,500

James, Shannon J University of South Carolina - Columbia $749

Jeffers, Kayla D University of South Carolina - Columbia $235

Jefferson III, William H University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,385

Jenkins Jr, Charles E Public Safety, Department of $468

Jenkins, Zachary University of South Carolina - Columbia $15,651

Jennings, Katherine University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Jerald, Katie E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Johns, Kristain Public Safety, Department of $1,334

Johnson, Alexandra M University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,923

Johnson, Carolyn G University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,001

Johnson, Erin Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $3,245

Johnson, Marlena Public Safety, Department of $3,562

Johnson, Tawana University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Johnson, Tiffany H University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,182

Johnson, Wanda F University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,579

Jones, April D University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Jones, Janelle D Public Safety, Department of $2,709

Jones, Mary University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,681

Jones, Patricia A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,922

Jones, Raphael M University of South Carolina - Columbia $20,001

Jones, William J University of South Carolina - Columbia $16,000

Jordan III, Andrew B University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,595
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Judge, Joann P University of South Carolina - Columbia $976

Kaczynski, Andrew T University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Kaplan, Scott G University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,201

Karl, Toni L University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,553

Karsli, Calamak E University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Keels, Kionna-Alycia G University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,500

Kelly, Colleen J University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Kennedy, Kelley A University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Kennedy, Kirsten M University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,001

Kennedy, Patrick O University of South Carolina - Columbia $256

Kenyon, Sidney E University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,682

Kettler, Andrew J University of South Carolina - Columbia $40,001

Khalili, Meena University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,251

Khan, Jamil A University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,172

Kiaris, Hippokratis University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,501

Kibbee, Christopher J University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,623

Kimball, Matthew E University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001

Kinslow, Kristi L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Kiselica, John N University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,681

Kittrell, Jeremy Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,252

Klie, Susan B University of South Carolina - Columbia $462

Knafelc, Steve Revenue, Department of $1,073

Knight, Anthony J University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,188

Knighton, Barry E University of South Carolina - Columbia $22,500

Knight, Raymond C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Knott, Rachel B University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Knotts, Sierra University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,600

Kolnik, Neal W University of South Carolina - Columbia $17,131

Kompass, Lynn R University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,500

Koon, Kayla M Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,554

Koon, Lindsey B Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $8,708

Kopack, Robert A University of South Carolina - Columbia $750

Kost, Jeremy Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $564

Kozlik, Lauren E University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,000

Kramer, Tricia L University of South Carolina - Columbia $400

Krisanda, Alexandra C University of South Carolina - Columbia $18,577
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Kruidenier, Daniel E University of South Carolina - Columbia $15,001

Kubickova, Marketa University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,200

Kuehl, Marilee J University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Kusch, Celena E University of South Carolina - Columbia $15,538

Lacey, Mia B University of South Carolina - Columbia $17,201

Laforest, Austin J University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Lail, Avril T University of South Carolina - Columbia $17,350

Lake, Erica J University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Laughlin, Courtney C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Lazaro, Antonio D University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,867

Lee, Seulghee University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Legare, Sophia F University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,750

Legg, James B University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,696

Le, Helen C University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,763

Lekan, Thomas M University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Lewis, Elise C University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,100

Liggett, Alisa C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Limbaugh, Leah K University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Lipinoga, Meghan L University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,100

Littlejohn, Peatsa Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $825

Li, Xiaoming University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Logan, Jared University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Long, Laken University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,459

Lord, Alexandra V University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Lorinovich, Gwen E University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,519

Lott, Leah N University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Lovelace, Leslie L University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,240

Lownes, Steven P University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,500

Loynes, Major L Revenue, Department of $949

Lugos, Daza S Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $935

Luscomb, Alison University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,475

Lybrand, Robert T University of South Carolina - Columbia $500

MacLennan, Ailie L University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,137

Madden Jr, Norman E University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Maddox, Destiny K University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,800

Maier, Amy A University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200
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Manetta, Emily W University of South Carolina - Columbia $20,000

Marana, Clarice Revenue, Department of $1,035

Marks, Jeannie G University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Marsee, Alan L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Martin, Bryan University of South Carolina - Columbia $413

Martin, Jena M Health & Human Services, Department of $2,700

Martin, Keith E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Martin, Lauren S University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Martin, Sheree M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Ma, Ting F University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,500

Matthews, Michael A University of South Carolina - Columbia $60,321

Matthews, Sarah C University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,200

Mattox, Tiffany University of South Carolina - Columbia $28,210

Mauldin, Joshua Law Enforcement Training Council $3,617

McCabe, Patrick A Revenue, Department of $7,554

McCall, Michael W University of South Carolina - Columbia $24,000

McCartha, Jessica M University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,426

McCarthy, Wendy S University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,500

McCaster, Brian L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

McClain, Terence Public Safety, Department of $1,073

McClary, Jacqueline M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

McClary, James F University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

McCollester, Hadley K University of South Carolina - Columbia $250

McDonald, Nicole I University of South Carolina - Columbia $346

McDuffie, Cameron A University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,000

McFadden, Rodney L University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,155

McGarrigan, Kelsey University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,061

McKay, Megan A University of South Carolina - Columbia $500

McKellar, Shannon K University of South Carolina - Columbia $35,385

McKinney, Janae Y University of South Carolina - Columbia $990

McLean, Kyle University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,812

McLeod, Malcolm Revenue, Department of $2,210

McMahon, Kimberly L University of South Carolina - Columbia $8,002

McMillian, Dabrielle Revenue, Department of $1,444

McMillion, Samantha M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

McNair, Kasey E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900
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McNeice, Meredith B University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,838

McNevin, Jessie A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

McNulty, Brandis M Public Safety, Department of $992

McRae, Zeakela University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Meaney, Evan J University of South Carolina - Columbia $18,879

Meetze, Donald r University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,199

Mellen, Jennifer N University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,358

Metcalf, Kevin L University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Meyer, Chase B University of South Carolina - Columbia $888

Michalos, Alexis C University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,800

Michel, Kevin C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,800

Miles, James B University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,792

Miller, Bridget M University of South Carolina - Columbia $8,791

Miller, Christopher M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Miller, Claire M University of South Carolina - Columbia $777

Miller, Michael Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,705

Miller, Sarah E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,500

Milling, Stephanie L University of South Carolina - Columbia $200

Milliron, Erica L University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,501

Mitchell, Aundrey L University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,788

Mitchell, Carrie Insurance, Department of $390

Mitchell, Danzel J Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $2,957

Mitchell, Jennifer M University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,200

Molina, Roberto University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,107

Montgomery, Kara M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Montgomery, Taushaie N University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Montiel, Dierick M University of South Carolina - Columbia $810

Moore, Brandi R University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,600

Moore, Martiez L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Moore, Rashad Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $605

Moores-Mandigo, Brandon S University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Moran, Rebecca S University of South Carolina - Columbia $8,601

Moreaux, Destinee S University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Morgan, Anthony E University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,575

Morgan, Christopher Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,994

Morris, Caleb E University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,501
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Morton, Kaitlyn University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,100

Morvay, Connor A University of South Carolina - Columbia $250

Moultrie, Michaela M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Mueller, Agnes C University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,251

Mujica, Wanda University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Muller, Brad University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Muller, Shantia M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Mullins, Laurin B Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $6,669

Mungovan, Rachel K University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,183

Munro Jr, Harold E University of South Carolina - Columbia $48,409

Myers, Elizabeth University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Mynio, Alexis P University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Navitsky, Evan J University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,069

Nelson-Reed, Vanessa University of South Carolina - Columbia $13,800

Newbill, Nelson Q University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,400

Newton, Brianna M University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,100

Nguyen, Sarah M University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,742

Nickel, Mary G University of South Carolina - Columbia $500

Nik, Ehsan M University of South Carolina - Columbia $800

Norfus Sr, Allan Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $385

Nyberg, Anthony J University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Odero, Geophrey University of South Carolina - Columbia $8,001

Olatosi, Bankole A University of South Carolina - Columbia $20,000

ONeill, Madison P University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Orlik, Elizabeth A University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,275

Ormond, Emma G University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Osborne, Jason M University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,001

Ostick, Benjamin R University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Otero-Rios, Michelle I University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Outen, William K University of South Carolina - Columbia $18,975

Ouzts, McKenzie University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,100

Owens, Otis L University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,640

Padgett, Rebecca L University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,334

Padilla, Evelyn University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,112

Palmore-Kilgore, Tilie L Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $3,809

Palomares, Melanie C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,769
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Parrish, Tyler K Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $2,228

Patel, Ajay M University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,000

Patneaude, Sarah G University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,825

Patterson, James D University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,832

Pautz, Kathryn J University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,370

Peak, Hannah J University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Peak, Mary T University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,096

Pearson, Bobby J University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,869

Peavy, Courtnie M Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $8,892

Pedraza, George University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,500

Peebles, James University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,400

Penaherrera, Gabriella University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,200

Pena, Maria M University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Perea, Dennis A University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,000

Persels, Jeffery C University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Peteet Jr, Donald University of South Carolina - Columbia $48,225

Peter, Nicholas R University of South Carolina - Columbia $18,282

Pinckney, Cierra A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Pitts, Ronitra B University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Polite, Richard Public Safety, Department of $2,297

Polley, Jeremy S University of South Carolina - Columbia $200

Poole, Jenna A University of South Carolina - Columbia $601

Porterfield, Liza M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Porter, Mark A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Pou, James W University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,200

Price, Christian A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,919

Price, Goya Revenue, Department of $3,617

Price, Thomas S University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,000

Priester, Michelle D University of South Carolina - Columbia $31

Prill, Scott W University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,020

Puffenbarger, Lauren R University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Putney, Jody University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,918

Pylilo, Michelyn Public Safety, Department of $1,375

Randazzo, Kirk A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,500

Ranges, Scott R University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Raunikar, Mary G University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,800
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Ravenell, Lucinda T University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,465

Rea, William P University of South Carolina - Columbia $20,639

Reed, Joseph E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Rees-White, Jenna R University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,400

Regoeczi, Wendy C University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,737

Reid, Cameron E University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Reinhardt, Sara F University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,200

Reynolds, Brittoni B University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,498

Rhym, Priscilla D University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,323

Richards, Krista M University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,479

Ridgeway, Michael L University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,870

Riegel, Morgan C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Rinehart, Christine S University of South Carolina - Columbia $15,001

Rios, Husain S University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,000

Risher, Deanna A University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,023

Rittermeyer, Marissa University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,630

Roberts, Dustin L University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,000

Robertson, Brett W University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001

Roberts, William K University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,764

Robinson, Christina Law Enforcement Training Council $3,617

Robinson, Eric P University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,000

Robles, Eloise Public Safety, Department of $1,334

Rogers, Charles E Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $6,738

Rogers Jr, George W University of South Carolina - Columbia $15,288

Rogers, Julia A University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,100

Rogers, Maryatt University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,337

Rolli, Rachel N University of South Carolina - Columbia $43,767

Rosehart, Stephanie A University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,550

Rosenbaum, David R Piedmont Technical College $630

Rosier, Jesse Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $6,298

Rosier, Lonnie J University of South Carolina - Columbia $610

RossPurdie, La V University of South Carolina - Columbia $14,874

Ross, Raylene P University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,001

Rowell, Tyrie K University of South Carolina - Columbia $675

Rucker, Kenny R University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Ruebusch, Morgan University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600
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Safley, Kayley F University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Salley, Tracy D University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,900

Salmond, Connie O Mental Health, Department of $2,449

Samek, Alissa P University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Sanborn, Lauren B University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,900

Sarzynski, Mark A University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Saucier, Patrick J University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,600

Sayers, Christina M University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,851

Schatz, Noel K University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,393

Schreiner, Nina M University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001

Schroeder, Mary J University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Schulze, Marta A University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,998

Scott, Keata M University of South Carolina - Columbia $32,808

Scott, William J University of South Carolina - Columbia $19,879

Sediqi, Pighla A University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,600

Segars, Christina M University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,550

Seibles, Kimberly N University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,100

Session, Anjell University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,420

Shelek, Christine N University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Shelton, Brian K University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,900

Sheppard Jr, William J University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,500

Sherrill Jr, Michael W University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,001

Shook, Marc H University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,500

Short, Edmund A University of South Carolina - Columbia $750

Shustova, Natalia B University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Sightler III, Archie D University of South Carolina - Columbia $745

Simmons, Ashley B Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $7,907

Simmons, William M University of South Carolina - Columbia $500

Sims, Wilma J University of South Carolina - Columbia $925

Singleton, Asia K University of South Carolina - Columbia $170

Skeen, Elizabeth N University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,934

Small, Krishanna R University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,293

Smedberg, Amy E University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,682

Smiling, Kathy R University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Smith, Amy N Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,939

Smith, Bryant W University of South Carolina - Columbia $20,000
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Smith-Kenner, Natalie C University of South Carolina - Columbia $23,699

Smith, Laura K University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,000

Smith, Sueanna G University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Snelson, Katherine B University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Sokol, Kristy L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Sophocleous, Maria University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,388

Soto-Ramirez, Nelis D University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,353

Southall, Richard M University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,951

South, April C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,265

Sparks, Brittany C University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,600

Speaks, Myeia Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,087

Speight, Bryan University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,500

Spell, Marie C University of South Carolina - Columbia $21,858

Spence, Gina M University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,200

Sri, Naga S University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,907

Steiner, Madeline University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,250

Stephens, Alyssa L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Stephens, Rhonda W University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,173

Stevens, Claire E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,559

Stewart, Norman A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

St Gerard, Phillippe M University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,050

Stratton, Bradley D University of South Carolina - Columbia $26,000

Stryffeler, Dora G University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Stuart, Gregory W University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Stubblefield, Brittany K University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,800

Sturm, Catherine T University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Suber, Tushama M Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $303

Sumter, William Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,802

Syfert, Thomas A University of South Carolina - Columbia $13,259

Talbert, Dana M University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Tallant, Chaz T University of South Carolina - Columbia $17,685

Tanchak, Jennifer L University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,427

Tandon, Keah M University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,200

Tappa, Eric J University of South Carolina - Columbia $21,428

Tavakoli, Abbas S University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Taylor, Anna L University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600
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Taylor-Bell, Lyetteyl V Public Safety, Department of $1,253

Taylor, Cheri' L Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $440

Taylor Jr, Scott T University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Taylor-Perry, Amelia S University of South Carolina - Columbia $14,751

Terracio, Nathan University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,429

Tevepaugh, Mark A University of South Carolina - Columbia $26,715

Therrell, Amanda D University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,963

Thomas, Monica J Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $3,165

Thomas, Natasha A University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,308

Thompson, Christopher A University of South Carolina - Columbia $15,558

Thompson Jr, Reginald H University of South Carolina - Columbia $94

Thompson, Stephen L University of South Carolina - Columbia $8,000

Tinker, Daneilya T Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,403

Tisdale, Charles University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Tisdale, Maurice Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $2,970

Trapp, Willis V University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,680

Trefsgar, Bryan C University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,733

Trenary, Jason L University of South Carolina - Columbia $30,000

Truesdale, Adam J Public Safety, Department of $4,428

Tubb, Mallory E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Tucker, Mitchell Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $5,102

Turner, Anna S University of South Carolina - Columbia $400

Turner, Carrie B University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,800

Turner, Haley F University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Turner, Jack E University of South Carolina - Columbia $15,650

Turner, Jeffrey D University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,025

Ulland, Tanner R University of South Carolina - Columbia $7,200

Unger, Michelle M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Urbates, Benjamin S University of South Carolina - Columbia $988

Van, Buren C University of South Carolina - Columbia $40,000

Van, Haren C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,500

Vaz, Audra H University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,001

Vaz, Derrick J University of South Carolina - Columbia $240

Velders, Jessica M University of South Carolina - Columbia $23,275

Vera, Valerie A University of South Carolina - Columbia $21,258

Verma, Amita University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,131

Page 100



DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

University of South Carolina - Columbia

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Veronee, Steven M University of South Carolina - Columbia $9,240

Von, Nessen J University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,000

Wade, Charles A University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Wade, Michael University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,100

Wang, Qian University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Warren, Sharia Education, Department of $875

Washington, Gloria Y University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,250

Watkins, Cecily University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Watson, Catherine University of South Carolina - Columbia $34,551

Watson, Kevin J University of South Carolina - Columbia $34,875

Watson, Sterling P University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,001

Weakland, Joshua M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Weatherford, Travis L University of South Carolina - Columbia $202

Weaver, Alexandra G University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,251

Weber, Lindsey S University of South Carolina - Columbia $121

Weingart, Valerie J University of South Carolina - Columbia $19,398

Weisenburg, Michael C University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,327

White, Adrienne M University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,643

White, James M University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,498

Whitener, Kathryn University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,001

White, Tia L Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,595

Whitted, Qiana J University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,501

Wiggins, Catherine S University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,001

Wilcox, Sara J University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Williams, Andrea R University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Williams, Brett L University of South Carolina - Columbia $50

Williams, Delmage A University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,536

Williams, Forrest University of South Carolina - Columbia $14,520

Williams, Joshua E University of South Carolina - Columbia $180

Williams, Julian R University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Williams, Lauren E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Williams, Paulia D University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,375

Williams, Viviana A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Wilson, Breana University of South Carolina - Columbia $4,295

Wingate, Tierra Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $1,114

Winterfeldt, Andrew C University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600
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Wise, Julie M University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,001

Wise, Lydia A Law Enforcement Training Council $963

Witherspoon, Jack B Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $6,315

Wix, Joanna M Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $6,907

Wolf, Kelly M University of South Carolina - Columbia $11,542

Wolverton, Linda A University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Woolwine Jr, Daniel A University of South Carolina - Columbia $28,270

Wright, Dianne C Public Safety, Department of $908

Wrighten Jr, Quintus F University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,000

Wright, Parrish E University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,000

Wright, Quentin Revenue, Department of $3,617

Xanthakos, Jana N University of South Carolina - Columbia $5,000

Yee, Sean P University of South Carolina - Columbia $2,000

Yoffie, Kaitlin E University of South Carolina - Columbia $3,600

Young, Ashley S University of South Carolina - Columbia $500

Young, Carol M University of South Carolina - Columbia $17,034

Younginer, Nicholas A University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,717

Young, William H Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $6,669

Zand, Ramtin University of South Carolina - Columbia $10,000

Zhao, Jun University of South Carolina - Columbia $500

Zitzman, Rachel L Midlands Technical College $3,500

Agency Total: $5,238,423
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Appel, Joanna R University of South Carolina - Columbia $1,000

Barlow, Shayne C University of South Carolina - Columbia $6,354

Khetpal, Anita Social Services, Department of $145

Plotner, Anthony J University of South Carolina - Columbia $12,512

Wallace, Colin C University of South Carolina - Columbia $250

Agency Total: $20,261
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University of South Carolina - Greenville School of Medicine

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Blackwell, Krista University of South Carolina - Greenville School of Medicine $250

Severson, Maureen G University of South Carolina - Greenville School of Medicine $1,895

Wang, Qi University of South Carolina - Greenville School of Medicine $1,500

Wiley, Casey M University of South Carolina - Greenville School of Medicine $1,250

Agency Total: $4,895
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Austell, Connor S University of South Carolina - Lancaster $300

Brown, Dwayne C University of South Carolina - Lancaster $6,001

Calhoun, Nicholas University of South Carolina - Lancaster $3,601

Catoe, Megan M University of South Carolina - Lancaster $3,601

Collins, Karin J University of South Carolina - Lancaster $10,249

Criswell, Stephen E University of South Carolina - Lancaster $1,500

Faulkenberry, Jonathan B University of South Carolina - Lancaster $10,001

Faulkner, Kelsey C University of South Carolina - Lancaster $575

Gerald, Amy S University of South Carolina - Lancaster $3,600

Greer, Michael B University of South Carolina - Union $13,818

Jones, Matthew University of South Carolina - Lancaster $34,100

Kirk, Cynthia P University of South Carolina - Lancaster $4,200

Lawrence, Nicholas M University of South Carolina - Lancaster $3,000

Lawrence, Patrick University of South Carolina - Lancaster $6,001

Mackey, Antonio M University of South Carolina - Lancaster $482

Plexico, Bridgett T University of South Carolina - Lancaster $3,600

Rammage, Jeffrey B University of South Carolina - Lancaster $13,201

Roberts, David A University of South Carolina - Lancaster $119

Schryer, Asheley M University of South Carolina - Lancaster $1,159

Smith, Kasie F University of South Carolina - Lancaster $3,589

Stevenson, Ashley B University of South Carolina - Lancaster $5,382

Waller, Dominique H University of South Carolina - Lancaster $7,200

Webber, Roxanne University of South Carolina - Lancaster $1,294

Agency Total: $136,573

Page 105



DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie
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Anderson, Ashleigh K University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $4,572

Aquino, Danielle University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $2,538

Brown, Carmen D University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $1,688

Fowler, Frances S University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $3,000

Goodwin, Jessica L University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $1,519

Gottesman, Carmela V University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $968

Jenkins, Robert A University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $5,803

Joye, Jeremy L University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $10,838

Potts, Raymond D University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $7,714

Ptacin, Anna C University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $16,350

Williams, George A University of South Carolina - Salkehatchie $3,000

Agency Total: $57,990
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Avins, Samuel S University of South Carolina - Sumter $2,051

Cataldo, Adrienne N University of South Carolina - Sumter $14,143

Floyd, Joseph A University of South Carolina - Sumter $195

Garane, Garane A University of South Carolina - Sumter $15,066

Hawkins, Elizabeth L University of South Carolina - Sumter $3,000

McCrea, Emily R University of South Carolina - Sumter $2,969

Nance, Stacy R University of South Carolina - Sumter $20,949

Ngwane, Fidele F University of South Carolina - Sumter $22,183

Novotny, Amber N University of South Carolina - Sumter $3,000

Roberts, Mark A University of South Carolina - Sumter $10,000

Rogers, Bradley L University of South Carolina - Sumter $6,419

Smith, Jernitha S University of South Carolina - Sumter $3,000

Washington, James B University of South Carolina - Sumter $3,000

Weissmann, Kristopher E University of South Carolina - Sumter $16,806

Williams, Marchetta L University of South Carolina - Sumter $21,001

Williams, Savannah R University of South Carolina - Sumter $4,158

Wright III, Charles W University of South Carolina - Sumter $11,789

Yingst, Andrew Q University of South Carolina - Sumter $3,601

Agency Total: $163,330
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Bertoni, Timothy Tri-County Technical College $15,000

Coone, Cameron University of South Carolina - Union $14,000

Craig, Tracey M Juvenile Justice, Department of $6,001

Greer, Michael B University of South Carolina - Union $21,001

Haynes, Aisha S University of South Carolina - Union $4,960

Holcombe, Robert E University of South Carolina - Union $14,400

Jett, Susan P University of South Carolina - Union $16,542

Knapp, William R University of South Carolina - Union $2,895

Oliver, Coronicca S Piedmont Technical College $3,000

Royce, William University of South Carolina - Union $17,601

Simpson, Brandon D University of South Carolina - Union $3,162

Smith, Barbara E Juvenile Justice, Department of $9,000

Smith, Brian C University of South Carolina - Union $632

Ulmer, Jason C Vocational Rehabilitation, Department of $28,049

Wilson, Terri B University of South Carolina - Union $1,394

Agency Total: $157,637
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Bates, Tierney J University of South Carolina - Upstate $5,701

Bland, Jennifer University of South Carolina - Upstate $3,850

Bowie, Hawk S Education, Department of $21,004

Caggiano, Lisa B University of South Carolina - Upstate $5,693

Campbell, Marcus D University of South Carolina - Upstate $1,000

Chavez, Alicia A University of South Carolina - Upstate $1,075

Childers, Hunter B University of South Carolina - Upstate $1,450

Collins, Amber University of South Carolina - Upstate $2,574

Cooper, Samuel T University of South Carolina - Upstate $13,766

DeRosa-Davis, Trixi L Education, Department of $8,608

Dickerson, Moody A University of South Carolina - Upstate $2,522

Dill, Travis A University of South Carolina - Upstate $91

Driscoll, Timothy D University of South Carolina - Upstate $10,501

Feig, Claudine H University of South Carolina - Upstate $1,188

Fenner, Derek J University of South Carolina - Upstate $3,500

Gildersleeve, Sarah University of South Carolina - Upstate $7,201

Gonzalez, Juan A University of South Carolina - Upstate $175

Heuss, Sarah H University of South Carolina - Upstate $17,251

Johnson, Tekla A University of South Carolina - Upstate $2,851

Jones, Charles D University of South Carolina - Upstate $1,600

Karls, Amanda C University of South Carolina - Upstate $5,500

Karls, Nicholas A University of South Carolina - Upstate $2,651

Land, Kimberly B University of South Carolina - Upstate $1,200

Laudenslager, Mark University of South Carolina - Upstate $17,394

Lee, Michael D Midlands Technical College $5,731

Lockhart, Victoria E University of South Carolina - Upstate $6,590

Long, Carl A University of South Carolina - Upstate $3,150

McClintock, Lashakenya G University of South Carolina - Upstate $8,895

McKenzie, Marty School for the Deaf and the Blind $1,000

Meier, Kirsten C University of South Carolina - Upstate $12,449

Miller, Glynda L University of South Carolina - Upstate $575

Nugent III, John P University of South Carolina - Upstate $3,000

Oliva, Justina M University of South Carolina - Upstate $1,038

Orellana, Marvin University of South Carolina - Upstate $300

Peacock, Steven T University of South Carolina - Upstate $1,100

Peterson, Klay D University of South Carolina - Upstate $450
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Polchow, Shannon M University of South Carolina - Upstate $200

Puckette, Amber N University of South Carolina - Upstate $8,400

Reeves, Lillian G University of South Carolina - Upstate $400

Ritter, Mark University of South Carolina - Upstate $1,697

Robinson, Frances T University of South Carolina - Upstate $750

Ruiz, Yamil E University of South Carolina - Upstate $3,000

Silver, Carolyn F University of South Carolina - Upstate $2,851

Smith, Latisha N University of South Carolina - Upstate $1,200

Spann, Austin University of South Carolina - Upstate $300

Suvak, Jason University of South Carolina - Upstate $20,506

Sweeney, Natalie University of South Carolina - Upstate $13,600

Terpack, Hannah M University of South Carolina - Upstate $7,501

Tesner, James R University of South Carolina - Upstate $950

Thomas, Justin W University of South Carolina - Upstate $450

Trotter, Michael L University of South Carolina - Upstate $2,223

Waldrop, Susannah M University of South Carolina - Upstate $10,871

Williams, Shelby L Greenville Technical College $3,800

Williams-Smith, Melissa University of South Carolina - Upstate $6,600

Wingo, Cheryl J University of South Carolina - Upstate $1,475

Agency Total: $269,398
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EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Saxton, Keith Vocational Rehabilitation, Department of $22,212

Agency Total: $22,212
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EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Adjei, Jones Florence-Darlington Technical College $2,515

Baker, Leverne Williamsburg Technical College $1,000

Brown, Katherine Medical University Hospital Authority $1,103

Brown-Lambright, Lisa Williamsburg Technical College $2,973

Calhoun, Patina Central Carolina Technical College $4,154

Davis, Crystal Williamsburg Technical College $208

Davis, Diamond Probation, Parole & Pardon, Department of $5,969

Docsol, Issac Williamsburg Technical College $1,000

Faulkner, Wellington Williamsburg Technical College $1,683

Fleming, Avery Williamsburg Technical College $1,200

Gentry Hudson, Elna Williamsburg Technical College $1,333

Logan, Brian Aiken Technical College $5,651

Love, Brandolyn Williamsburg Technical College $11,202

McGainey, Tiffani Central Carolina Technical College $1,351

Mitchum, Brandy Williamsburg Technical College $1,000

Moore, Terrie Central Carolina Technical College $1,714

Smith, Chelsie Williamsburg Technical College $3,033

Smith, Courtney Piedmont Technical College $729

Staggers, Edgar Williamsburg Technical College $3,600

Stukes, Monica Williamsburg Technical College $333

Thomas, Xavier Williamsburg Technical College $3,879

Washington, Adriane Williamsburg Technical College $1,200

Wiggins, Emma Williamsburg Technical College $2,397

Agency Total: $59,225
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Abernathy, Zachary J Winthrop University $2,050

Adams, Betty C Winthrop University $1,318

Andrews, Taya Winthrop University $4,792

Baird, Trista S State Law Enforcement Division $2,500

Belk, Adria L Winthrop University $2,500

Bloomquist, Kori R Winthrop University $250

Broome, Deborah M Winthrop University $5,004

Bunch, Dewayne A Winthrop University $1,419

Campbell, Whitney S Winthrop University $2,500

Carver, Thomas A Winthrop University $2,090

Chang, Chia-Lan Winthrop University $250

Clark, Leeland D Winthrop University $1,250

Clausen, Amy M Winthrop University $250

Constance-Huggins, Monique A Winthrop University $6,205

Conway, Maura C Winthrop University $1,250

Cook, Nicole T Winthrop University $2,255

Corley-Moore, Shaniqua L Winthrop University $4,440

Cornwell, Collins J Winthrop University $1,250

Costner, Kelly M Winthrop University $250

Culbreath, Kristin B Winthrop University $1,000

Culbreath, Shira S Winthrop University $2,500

Cunningham, Julia Winthrop University $2,960

Davis, Richard A Winthrop University $1,250

Dunham, Thomas C Winthrop University $6,901

Eicher, Laura Clemson University $10,667

Foshag, Amanda L Winthrop University $3,497

Franco-Winn, Brian L Winthrop University $180

Fredericks, Anna-Britt Winthrop University $1,250

Gadsden, Raven M York Technical College $2,500

Garrick, Deborah A Winthrop University $250

Geralds, Tyler Y Winthrop University $6,380

Ghent, Bryan R Winthrop University $4,000

Gladden, Jessica L Winthrop University $3,750

Glover, Adam G Winthrop University $7,500

Grad, Lauren T Winthrop University $4,475

Gundersheim, Stephen Winthrop University $1,080
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Hardy, Garian G Winthrop University $4,250

Hare, Michelle K Winthrop University $4,005

Harris, Joanna P Winthrop University $2,500

Hartnett, Katherine C Winthrop University $2,055

Hoffman, Dustin M Winthrop University $250

Hubbard, Katharine Winthrop University $200

Hudgens, Jessica J Winthrop University $250

Huggins, Hunter N Winthrop University $200

Jensen, Ashley N University of South Carolina - Aiken $3,000

Johal, Sabrina K Winthrop University $4,968

Johnson, Christopher M Winthrop University $3,000

Knight, Miranda L Winthrop University $1,250

Kurtz, Claire M Winthrop University $1,250

Larsen, Jamie C Winthrop University $8,947

LeMasters, Adreanna N Winthrop University $1,276

Lopuch, Jeremy J Winthrop University $5,000

Matthews, Michael C Winthrop University $8,568

McCulloch, Anita A Winthrop University $5,000

McMillan, Leah C Winthrop University $10,224

McPherson, Margaret E Winthrop University $1,250

Molinaris, Kyle P Winthrop University $1,804

Moore, Katharine E Winthrop University $8,710

Morrison, Ryan D Winthrop University $250

Ozust, Kelly F Winthrop University $180

Park, Kathleen W Winthrop University $2,000

Pelletier, Isaac J Winthrop University $525

Pigford, Brittany S Winthrop University $2,023

Platt, Bernita S Coastal Carolina University $23,971

Poole, Leigh A Winthrop University $7,750

Pullano, Frank B Winthrop University $2,500

Ridgway, Jacob Winthrop University $1,290

Rolf, Megan H Winthrop University $1,250

Russell, Jarad Winthrop University $1,250

Schmitt, Evan A Winthrop University $2,078

Schneider, Elke Winthrop University $250

Sengle, Mikayla G Winthrop University $2,500

Page 114



DUAL EMPLOYMENT REPORT - 2024-2025

Winthrop University

EMPLOYEE NAME HOME AGENCY AMOUNT PAID

Shaw, Julian K Winthrop University $1,008

Sickels, Michael S Winthrop University $250

Simmonds, Leah F Winthrop University $1,250

Slack, Thomas D Winthrop University $2,188

Spore, Gabrielle A Winthrop University $540

Steers, Amanda J Winthrop University $6,000

Stevens, Douglas Winthrop University $6,800

Stewart, Amanda J Winthrop University $15,500

Szeman, Michael J Winthrop University $6,000

Taggart, Julia A Winthrop University $3,905

Therrell, Suzanna M Winthrop University $1,250

Thomas, Parker A Winthrop University $3,709

Timmons, John I Winthrop University $1,300

Traverse, Kara L Winthrop University $1,250

Trowbridge, Meghan University of South Carolina - Columbia School of Medicine $5,600

Trujillo, Sergio S Winthrop University $2,791

Vienna, Nancy E Winthrop University $6,693

Wetzel, Jennifer L Winthrop University $3,000

Whetstone, Kimarie W Winthrop University $6,000

Williams, Kevin L Winthrop University $1,075

Woodfill, Brent K Winthrop University $250

Wozniak, Silvia Winthrop University $250

Wunderlich, Kimberly L Winthrop University $7,466

Yousefian, Marzieh J Winthrop University $13,850

Agency Total: $325,662
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Ahmed, Syed York Technical College $12,144

Allen, Alexandra M York Technical College $2,100

Amarasinghe, Kalinga D York Technical College $8,832

Anand, Meenalakshmi York Technical College $14,265

Ardis, Christopher York Technical College $13,650

Baird, Trista York Technical College $2,900

Baldwin, Peter York Technical College $10,880

Barwick Morgan, Jennifer H York Technical College $2,154

Beilstein, Lance York Technical College $8,704

Beitzel, Constance York Technical College $2,100

Benson, Keianna York Technical College $1,376

Blair, Kristin York Technical College $3,318

Borresen, Cari York Technical College $4,200

Boulware, Jessica C York Technical College $14,516

Brackett, Kiwanna York Technical College $1,500

Brodfuehrer, Michael J York Technical College $12,880

Brown, Axsel York Technical College $9,450

Bumgardner, Matthew York Technical College $4,096

Cardoza, Jose O York Technical College $15,116

Childers, Richard York Technical College $8,471

Clade, Jeffrey A York Technical College $9,277

Collins, Alyssa York Technical College $735

Copeland, Tyler York Technical College $500

Crawley, Ashley York Technical College $9,600

Davis, Davelle J York Technical College $5,950

Dobson, Stacie L York Technical College $13,300

Eddy, Heather York Technical College $13,816

Fisher, Darian J York Technical College $1,653

Floyd, Kathryn T York Technical College $2,208

Gabrielson, Deanna York Technical College $2,100

Gaston, Lashonda W York Technical College $2,196

Gerard, Emily J York Technical College $2,400

Grant, Martin York Technical College $4,200

Grant, Sandra York Technical College $2,400

Greene, William K York Technical College $6,598

Griffin, Bobby L York Technical College $12,880
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Hansson, Maria York Technical College $3,160

Hollinger, Jeffrey J York Technical College $3,675

Horne Neu, Carey York Technical College $4,200

Hudson, Michael York Technical College $6,054

Huneycutt, Heather York Technical College $500

Huneycutt, Korena S York Technical College $9,600

Jordan, Ashley York Technical College $2,938

Jordan, Mandy M York Technical College $8,344

Keever, Barry York Technical College $2,640

Kerr, Celia J York Technical College $8,704

Killian, Angela York Technical College $14,700

Konanur, Kavitha York Technical College $65

Lane, Scott York Technical College $8,704

Laney, Robert York Technical College $11,920

Le Clerg, Joshua York Technical College $12,516

Livengood, William R York Technical College $15,743

Loflin, Michael D York Technical College $17,850

Lowery, Kendall M York Technical College $2,204

Lucas, Latonya York Technical College $2,144

McIntyre, Heather M York Technical College $2,400

McKee, Caitlin M York Technical College $2,387

Mikolajczak, Angela York Technical College $2,938

Mitchell, Ikea I York Technical College $2,100

Moore, Edward T York Technical College $2,240

Morrell, Mark York Technical College $17,850

Morrison, Robert S York Technical College $4,200

Muffett, Bernadette E York Technical College $3,480

Newton, Rebecca York Technical College $6,400

Olson, William York Technical College $2,600

Osborne, Bobby R York Technical College $14,417

Padmanabhan, Vijayalakshmi York Technical College $3,994

Page, Jeffrey D York Technical College $11,821

Payseur, Daniel York Technical College $500

Poole, Kierra York Technical College $728

Ramsey, Jennifer York Technical College $8,704

Reeves, Amanda York Technical College $735
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Riddle, Angela York Technical College $12,186

Roberts, Paige P York Technical College $2,184

Sanchez-Suarez, Love York Technical College $19,600

Scovil, Blaine York Technical College $2,100

Sealy, Janelle York Technical College $2,204

Simpson, Walter A York Technical College $13,511

Sims, Renata N York Technical College $2,100

Smith, Jasmine York Technical College $15,400

Smith, Teresa L York Technical College $12,600

Sood, Abha York Technical College $7,295

Stevens, Amanda C York Technical College $15,472

Stewart, Jonathon W York Technical College $13,440

Stockdale, William J York Technical College $735

Streeter, Alan York Technical College $12,438

Terry, Allison L York Technical College $10,204

Thompson, Cassonda York Technical College $1,600

Torres, Eboni York Technical College $14,352

Van Winkle, Adam E York Technical College $6,300

Ware, Kelly York Technical College $1,000

White, Meilis York Technical College $2,755

Williams, De'Von York Technical College $2,381

Williams, Stanley L York Technical College $15,232

Wilson, Stephen York Technical College $2,100

Woodard, Takishawa York Technical College $1,080

Yearta, Lindsay York Technical College $1,482

Agency Total: $655,368
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